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1662 01/13/2015 ZURCHERS TWIN FALLS ID KAZOOS FOR FIRST GRADE MUSIC 17.97
PROGRAM
Totals for 1662 17.97
1663 01/14/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 19.18
CUSTODIANS
Totals for 1663 19.18
1664 01/14/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SHEET PROTECTORS 41.68
Totals for 1664 41.68
1665 01/14/2015 PROJECT MUTUAL TELEP RUPERT ID FIX OFFICE PHONE 65.00
Totals for 1665 65.00
1666 01/27/2015 THE BOOKSTORE RUPERT ID BLACK CONSTRUCTION PAPER FOR 36.00

THE LIBRARY

Totals for 1666 36.00
1667 01/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SHEET PROTECTORS 19.54
Totals for 1667 19.54
1668 01/09/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - December 1, 2014 9.65

- December 31, 2014

Totals for 1668 9.65
1669 01/22/2015 IDAHO BUSINESS FORMS BOISE ID invoice #343563 (Checks) 114.95
Totals for 1669 114.95
1670 01/26/2015 ANDERSON, SUSAN BURLEY ID 2nd Grade Supplies - Mrs. 57.00

Thomander/Mrs. S. Anderson

(NOT TO EXCEED $ 60.00)

Totals for 1670 57.00

1671 01/26/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID Dads and Donuts 88.92

Totals for 1671 88.92

1824 01/05/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RICOH AFFICIO SP 430DN OFFICE 273.88
TONER

Totals for 1824 273.88

1825 01/05/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA HORSESHOE GAME SET/DODGEBALL 87.65

SET/JUMBO 48" INFLATABLE
VOLLEYBALL (GYM EQUIPMENT)

Totals for 1825 87.65
1826 01/05/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID 200 YAMAHA MUSIC RECORDERS 1,000.00
Totals for 1826 1,000.00
1827 01/05/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RICOH AFFICIO SP 430DN OFFICE 273.88
TONER
Totals for 1827 273.88
1828 01/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DECEMBER 2014 SALES TAX 31.38
Totals for 1828 31.38
1829 01/07/2015 POSTMASTER - BURLEY BURLEY ID MAIL POST STAMPS 294.00
Totals for 1829 294.00
1830 01/07/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA GYM EQUIPMENT (2 DODGEBALL 169.10

SETS, FITDECK EXERCISE FLASH
CARDS, FITDECK JR, FITDECK

CONES)
Totals for 1830 169.10
1831 01/07/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID DIARY OF A WIMPY KID THE LONG 73.22
HAUL
Totals for 1831 73.22
1832 01/07/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID ACE HARDWARE CREDIT CARD 21.77
PAYMENT
Totals for 1832 21.77
1833 01/13/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TK-312 BLACK TONER CARTRIDGE 55.60

FOR KYOCERA
Totals for 1833 55.60
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1834 01/19/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS D OFFICE COMPUTERS (BUNDLE PK 1,570.90

CORE 17 QUAD CORE, 8GB RAM,
500 GB HARD DRIVE, DVD,
GeFORCE 8400 GRAPHIC..

Totals for 1834 1,570.90

1835 01/19/2015 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID MUSIC PURCHASE (SING UNTO GOD 39.82
3 part)

Totals for 1835 39.82

1836 01/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STUDENT OF THE MONTH TREATS 21.24

Totals for 1836 21.24

1837 01/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CLASSROOM TONER 89.98

CARTRIDGETN-450
(SANDERS/LAPTOP PRINTER)

Totals for 1837 89.98
1838 01/28/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID STAFF NAME PLATES 25.90
Totals for 1838 25.90
1839 01/28/2015 RAYMOND GEDDES & COM BALTIMORE MD ERASERS 309.04
Totals for 1839 309.04
1840 01/28/2015 NORCO BURLEY ID FIRST AIDE SUPPLIES 7.17
Totals for 1840 7.17
1841 01/28/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SCHOOL CHARGE FOR ACTIVITY 30.00
TRIPS
Totals for 1841 30.00
1842 01/29/2015 CLASSROOM SUPPLY MAR COLUMBUS MS CLASSROOM SUPPLY PENCIL ORDER 329.90
Totals for 1842 329.90
2465 01/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL ROBOTICS COMPETITION LODGING 1,025.92
Totals for 2465 1,025.92
2466 01/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL 2014 STAFF CHRISTMAS DINNER 220.00
Totals for 2466 220.00
2467 01/05/2015 BUREAU OF IDAHO FEDE BOISE ID FEDERAL SURPLUS ITEMS 725.00
Totals for 2467 725.00
2468 01/05/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC TOUR LUNCHEON 195.00
Totals for 2468 195.00
2469 01/08/2015 PIZZA PLUS TREMONTON UuT ROBOTICS COMPETITION LUNCH 20.00
Totals for 2469 20.00
2470 01/08/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID CADD FIELD TRIP CHARTER BUS 564.00

10/14/2014 TECH TO SUN VALLEY

Totals for 2470 564.00
2471 01/14/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID TRANSFER SBAA FUNDS TO PTE 61.98
FUNDS-
Totals for 2471 61.98
2472 01/21/2015 INDEPENDENT MEAT COM SEATTLE WA PIG HEARTS 35.00
Totals for 2472 35.00
2473 01/23/2015 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID SENIOR CLASS INCENTIVE 25.00
Totals for 2473 25.00
4234 01/06/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 56.45
Totals for 4234 56.45
4235 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 78.28
Totals for 4235 78.28
4236 01/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax for December 2014 1.42
Totals for 4236 1.42
4237 01/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Field trip expense for Night 55.00

Class trip Nov.6, 2014

Totals for 4237 55.00
4238 01/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FFA Field trip to Steadman's 182.50
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9/15/14 Bus mileage fee
Totals for 4238 182.50
4239 01/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID FFA Field trip to CSI 220.00
10/21/14
Totals for 4239 220.00
4240 01/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 361.57
Totals for 4240 361.57
4241 01/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 225.87
Totals for 4241 225.87
4242 01/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 57.01
Totals for 4242 57.01
4243 01/23/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 20.88
Totals for 4243 20.88
4244 01/23/2015 VISA TAMPA FL End of Block Renaissance 100.00
bowling activity at Snake
River Bowl 1/16/2015
Totals for 4244 100.00
4245 01/23/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID Registration fees for Idaho 140.00
FFA Convention Jan 26-27,
2015
Totals for 4245 140.00
4246 01/23/2015 BURLEY FFA BURLEY D Hotel fees for FFA Conference 114.00
Jan 26-27, 2015 Boise
Totals for 4246 114.00
4247 01/23/2015 IDAHO COOP COUNCIL MERIDIAN ID Registration fees for ICC/FFA 48.00
Cenarusssa Day On The Hill
Jan 26, 2015 Boise
Totals for 4247 48.00
4272 01/28/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D Oranges, Donuts 101.44
Totals for 4272 101.44
5657 01/05/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI book tape for Library 157.90
Totals for 5657 157.90
5658 01/05/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 44.00
Totals for 5658 44.00
5659 01/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 10.99
Totals for 5659 10.99
5660 01/05/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales tax for December 2014 6.32
Totals for 5660 6.32
5661 01/19/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO scholastic news for 3rd grade 489.06
Totals for 5661 489.06
5882 01/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: DECEMBER SALES TAX 0.57
Totals for 5882 0.57
5883 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: FACULTY CHRISTMAS PARTY 43.27
SUPPLIES
Totals for 5883 43.27
5884 01/14/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID RRES: SERVICE CALL FOR HP 65.00
COLOR LASERJET 5000 M551
PRINTER
Totals for 5884 65.00
5885 01/14/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID RRES: SERVICE CALL & LASER 350.00
ASSEMBLY FOR HP LASERJET 500
COLOR M551
Totals for 5885 350.00
6630 01/06/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax - December 80.82
Totals for 6630 80.82
6631 01/06/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Product for vending machine 269.82
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Totals for 6631 269.82
6632 01/06/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID Flowers funeral 60.00
Totals for 6632 60.00
6633 01/06/2015 SEARS HOMETOWN STORE BURLEY ID Filter for Refrigerator 49.98
Totals for 6633 49.98
6634 01/06/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Gift Cards for Faculty of the 202.65
Month
Totals for 6634 202.65
6635 01/07/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Cheer competition 50.00
Totals for 6635 50.00
6636 01/07/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco Milk Machine Product 57.97
Totals for 6636 57.97
6637 01/08/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED JEROME ID Band Clinic 127.00
Totals for 6637 127.00
6638 01/09/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Concession stand 152.40
Totals for 6638 152.40
6639 01/20/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Shirts for Basketball & Track 501.30

Coaches / Basketball Warm-up

Shirts
Totals for 6639 501.30
6640 01/19/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Camera lens 214.64
Totals for 6640 214.64
6641 01/20/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Paper Plates, Napkins, 62.11

Dessert for Christmas Party

Totals for 6641 62.11
6642 01/20/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Groceries for Home Ec Lab 131.89
Totals for 6642 131.89
6643 01/20/2015 VISA TAMPA FL National Parks DVD Set 55.99
Totals for 6643 55.99
6644 01/26/2015 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Cheer Bows 88.20
Totals for 6644 88.20
6645 01/27/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Product for Concession Stand 124.06
Totals for 6645 124.06
6646 01/27/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID Ski Fees 5,952.00
Totals for 6646 5,952.00
6647 01/27/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Yearbooks 2,280.00
Totals for 6647 2,280.00
6648 01/28/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Referee compensation 200.00
Totals for 6648 200.00
6649 01/30/2015 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID Ski Fees 96.00
Totals for 6649 96.00
8064 01/05/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB 2,808.00
Totals for 8064 2,808.00
8065 01/05/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL FOR GBBALL FILER 64.80
Totals for 8065 64.80
8066 01/07/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR TEEN LIVING 38.72
CLASS
Totals for 8066 38.72
8067 01/07/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID BRACKETS FOR SCORE TABLE 17.11
Totals for 8067 17.11
8068 01/07/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SILICON/TOWELS/FASTENERS 72.42
Totals for 8068 72.42
8069 01/07/2015 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA SCAN CARDS FOR TEACHERS 637.38
Totals for 8069 637.38
8070 01/07/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT PENCIL SHARPENERS/OFFICE 106.64

SUPPLIES
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Totals for 8070 106.64
8071 01/07/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER BBALL GAMES 1/8 AND 40.00
1/9
Totals for 8071 40.00
8072 01/07/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID COMPUTER MONITOR 149.00
Totals for 8072 149.00
8073 01/07/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SCOREBOOKS BBBALL 17.97
Totals for 8073 17.97
8074 01/07/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR SPANISH CLUB 279.00
Totals for 8074 279.00
8075 01/07/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID 4" Mat Tape 287.76
Totals for 8075 287.76
8076 01/07/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID 12 NEW BASKETBALLS 503.40
Totals for 8076 503.40
8077 01/07/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS 648.29
Totals for 8077 648.29
8078 01/07/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA CAROL OF THE BELLS 100.99
Totals for 8078 100.99
8079 01/07/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA SUMMER OF 69 INSTRUMENTAL / 327.48
CD/ SATB
Totals for 8079 327.48
8080 01/07/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID BASEBALL PROPANE 199.00
Totals for 8080 199.00
8081 01/07/2015 MILLER, MARY TWIN FALLS ID CLOCK BBALL GAMES 1/8 AND 1/9 100.00
Totals for 8081 100.00
8082 01/07/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKETS 856.00
Totals for 8082 856.00
8083 01/07/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY D BOOK BBALL GAMES 1/8 AND 1/9 80.00
Totals for 8083 80.00
8084 01/07/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA WIRE FOR SIGN 192.66
Totals for 8084 192.66
8085 01/07/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID ERROR ON DEP #275 TO REPLACE 585.00

CASH KEPT FOR YR. CASH BAG

Totals for 8085 585.00
8086 01/07/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL SCIENCE SUPPLIES 147.53
Totals for 8086 147.53
8087 01/07/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID heiner cylinder repair 12.50
Totals for 8087 12.50
8088 01/07/2015 SPORTDECALS SPORT AN SPRING GROVE IL TSHIRTS FOR XCOUNTRY 400.59
Totals for 8088 400.59
8089 01/07/2015 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 01/08 24.00
Totals for 8089 24.00
8090 01/07/2015 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT COKE FOR CONCESSIONS 342.96
Totals for 8090 342.96
8091 01/07/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ AUDIO CABLE AGIA35MM50SH FOR 28.30
ART ROOM
Totals for 8091 28.30
8092 01/07/2015 WALKER ENTERPRISES, PHOENIX AZ JAZZ BAND PERFORMANCE ATTIRE 827.40
Totals for 8092 827.40
8093 01/07/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 100.90
Totals for 8093 100.90
8094 01/08/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID VALVE BRASS BALL/ADAPTER 87.49
Totals for 8094 87.49
8095 01/08/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID TRAVEL EXPENSES 70.00
Totals for 8095 70.00

8096 01/08/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES POCATELLO ID 2 ROOMS FOR DRAMA/DEBATE 220.00
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COMPETITION
Totals for 8096 220.00
8097 01/08/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID RISE ABOVE CONFERENCE 200.00
Totals for 8097 200.00
8098 01/08/2015 POCATELLO HIGH SCHOO POCATELLO ID DRAMA/SPEECH TOURNAMENT FEE 70.00
Totals for 8098 70.00
8099 01/08/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES RE REXBURG ID DANCE TEAM ROOMS FOR 534.00
COMPETITION
Totals for 8099 534.00
8100 01/08/2015 BLACKSTOCK, JOE KUNA ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 1/2 ROOM 500.00
EXPENSE NAAEE CONFERENCE
Totals for 8100 500.00
8101 01/08/2015 TOWNEPLACE SUITES PO POCATELLO ID ROOMS FOR DRAMA/DEBATE 233.00
Totals for 8101 233.00
8102 01/09/2015 ELITE INVITATIONAL JEROME ID COMPETITION FEE FOR DANCE 500.00
TEAM
Totals for 8102 500.00
8103 01/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL DEC/JAN 317.14
Totals for 8103 317.14
8104 01/13/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX DECEMBER 930.33
Totals for 8104 930.33
8105 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DRAMA COSTUMES 239.20
Totals for 8105 239.20
8106 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHRISTMAS DECORATIONS STU. 73.88
COUN.
Totals for 8106 73.88
8107 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA OFFICE SUPPLIES 34.35
Totals for 8107 34.35
8108 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA GLITTER/MAKE UP FOR DANCE 46.62
TEAM
Totals for 8108 46.62
8109 01/14/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID PARTS FOR GREENHOUSE REPAIR 100.00
Totals for 8109 100.00
8110 01/14/2015 AMERICINN - REXBURG REXBURG ID ROOMS FOR WRESTLERS 539.00
Totals for 8110 539.00
8111 01/14/2015 AMI SUPPLY RIVET/HARD HAT SPRAY 93.70
Totals for 8111 93.70
8112 01/14/2015 AMI SUPPLY CASTERS 129.08
Totals for 8112 129.08
8113 01/14/2015 ARBITER PAY SANDY UuT REF PAY FOR 2,000.00
BASKETBALL/WRESTLING
Totals for 8113 2,000.00
8114 01/14/2015 BALL HORTICULTURAL C WEST CHICAGO IL FLOWERS 477.30
Totals for 8114 477.30
8115 01/14/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID GAME ANNOUNCER 40.00
Totals for 8115 40.00
8116 01/14/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID MID WINTER 90.00
Totals for 8116 90.00
8117 01/14/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GOALIE SHIRT G-SOCCER 14.00
Totals for 8117 14.00
8118 01/14/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID JACKETS/WATER BOTTLES/DUFFEL 1,942.75
BAGS FOR DANCE TEAM
Totals for 8118 1,942.75
8119 01/14/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD FOR CATERING 269.25
Totals for 8119 269.25
8120 01/14/2015 GREEN, ROBIN BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER 01/15/2015 24.00
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Totals for 8120 24.00
8121 01/14/2015 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID GOLF TOURNAMENT 150.00
Totals for 8121 150.00
8122 01/14/2015 MADISON HIGH SCHOOL REXBURG ID WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FEE 350.00
Totals for 8122 350.00
8123 01/14/2015 MARTIN, KERRY IDAHO FALLS ID REGION 4/5/6 SCHEDULING FEE 150.00
Totals for 8123 150.00
8124 01/14/2015 MILLER, MARY TWIN FALLS ID BASKETBALL CLOCK 100.00
Totals for 8124 100.00
8125 01/14/2015 MUSIC THEATRE INTERN New York NY STUDY GUIDES FOR DRAMA 127.15
Totals for 8125 127.15
8126 01/14/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID ANGLES/FLOOR 2,171.41

PLATES/SQUARES/TUBE ETC

Totals for 8126 2,171.41
8127 01/14/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOKS 80.00
Totals for 8127 80.00
8128 01/14/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID PIN KIT/VALVE 122.52
Totals for 8128 122.52
8129 01/14/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES RE REXBURG ID BUS DRIVER 89.00
Totals for 8129 89.00
8130 01/14/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT THERMOSTAT /PIPE ETC 46.67
Totals for 8130 46.67
8131 01/14/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID DOUGHNUTS 147.31
Totals for 8131 147.31
8132 01/14/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID CLINCHER SHIRT 36.95
Totals for 8132 36.95
8133 01/14/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE TWIN 150.00
FALLS
Totals for 8133 150.00
8134 01/14/2015 AMERICINN - REXBURG REXBURG ID BUS DRIVER ROOM WRESTLING 77.00
Totals for 8134 77.00
8135 01/16/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM TO CR GBBALL 45.44
Totals for 8135 45.44
8136 01/19/2015 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 40.00
Totals for 8136 40.00
8137 01/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCIENCE SUPPLIES 217.43
Totals for 8137 217.43
8138 01/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OPEN FOR VARIOUS SCHOOL 252.97
SUPPLY NEEDS
Totals for 8138 252.97
8139 01/19/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BASKETBALL ANNOUNCER 20.00
Totals for 8139 20.00
8140 01/19/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID TICKETS / POSTERS FOR DINNER 201.20
SHOW
Totals for 8140 201.20
8141 01/19/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID FFA REGISTRATION 455.00
Totals for 8141 455.00
8142 01/19/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD FOR FFA BANQUET 984.50
Totals for 8142 984.50
8143 01/19/2015 IDAHO COOPERATIVE CO DAY ON THE HILL 180.00
Totals for 8143 180.00
8144 01/19/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL REMAINING BALANCE ON 10,095.10
YEARBOOKS
Totals for 8144 10,095.10

8145 01/19/2015 MADISON HIGH SCHOOL REXBURG ID COMPETITION FEE DANCE: 35.00
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Totals for 8145 35.00
8146 01/19/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOK 60.00
Totals for 8146 60.00
8147 01/19/2015 SMALL ENGINES THAT C BURLEY ID ENGINE PARTS ETC 158.18
Totals for 8147 158.18
8148 01/19/2015 TROPHY DEPOT ENGLEWOOD NY GBBALL TROPHY 60.50
Totals for 8148 60.50
8149 01/19/2015 HERITAGE MUSIC FESTI SALT LAKE CITY UuT HERITAGE MUSIC FESTIVAL 10,570.00
EXPENSES
Totals for 8149 10,570.00
8151 01/19/2015 CONDIE, RAEANNE ALBION ID REIMBURSEMENT RAEANNE CONDIE 351.00

OF EVENT TICKETS SENIOR TRIP

Totals for 8151 351.00
8152 01/19/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION ID REIMBURSEMENT AIR SPACE 1,602.00
MUSEUM/MEALS/MILE

HIGH/AQUARIUM SENIOR TRIP

Totals for 8152 1,602.00
8153 01/19/2015 SEELY, KIM BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT BROKEN GUITAR 150.00
Totals for 8153 150.00
8154 01/19/2015 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT COKE FOR CONCESSIONS 1,052.64
Totals for 8154 1,052.64
8155 01/20/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID SKI CLUB FOR 2 STUDENTS CLARK 48.00
Totals for 8155 48.00
8156 01/20/2015 POWER, LEVI OAKLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR BBBALL QTF 47.20
Totals for 8156 47.20
8157 01/22/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM FOR GBBALL 56.00
JEROME
Totals for 8157 56.00
8158 01/26/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID ROLLS FOR MEETING 35.77
Totals for 8158 35.77
8159 01/29/2015 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID BASKETBALL ANNOUNCER 60.00
Totals for 8159 60.00
8160 01/29/2015 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID GOLF INVITATIONAL 130.00
Totals for 8160 130.00
8161 01/29/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHARTER BUS FOR GIRLS AND 1,140.95

BOYS BASKETBALL

Totals for 8161 1,140.95
8162 01/29/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC BURLEY ID TRANSFORMER / PANEL 559.47
Totals for 8162 559.47
8163 01/29/2015 CONTERAS, ZEKE BURLEY ID BASKETBALL 9TH GRADE BOOKS 3 60.00
GAMES
Totals for 8163 60.00
8164 01/29/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID ESW NATIONAL OFFICERS 151.20
ACCOMMODATIONS
Totals for 8164 151.20
8165 01/29/2015 FENSTERMAKER, MELISS BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT JR HIGH 77.00

WRESTLING ACCOUNT

Totals for 8165 77.00
8166 01/29/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CAFE 276.40
Totals for 8166 276.40
8167 01/29/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID IDLA CLASSES 675.00
Totals for 8167 675.00
8168 01/29/2015 ISU JAZZ FESTIVAL POCATELLO ID ISU JAZZ FEST 200.00
Totals for 8168 200.00
8169 01/29/2015 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID PAINT / SUPPLIES FOR ART 225.85

Totals for 8169 225.85
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8170 01/29/2015 KINKEAD, TERRY BURLEY D MEALS FOR SPECIAL OLYMPIANS 125.00

SUN VALLEY TRIP

Totals for 8170 125.00
8171 01/29/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH FFA JACKET 94.50
Totals for 8171 94.50
8172 01/29/2015 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BASKETBALL BOOKS 3 GAMES 120.00
Totals for 8172 120.00
8173 01/29/2015 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: 'CHEER/ASSEMBLY, 223.50

SUPERFAN, CHRISTMAS TEAM

LUNCH
Totals for 8173 223.50
8174 01/29/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE SUPPLIES 19.17
Totals for 8174 19.17
8175 01/29/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CANDY CANES FOR BSOPPS 86.40
GREETERS
Totals for 8175 86.40
8176 01/29/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 180.03
Totals for 8176 180.03
8177 01/29/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 153.17
Totals for 8177 153.17
8178 01/29/2015 STRAND, JIMMIE RUPERT ID TICKET TAKER 24.00
Totals for 8178 24.00
8179 01/29/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID TEX TRAIL PARTS FOR FFA 6,114.68
PROJECTS
Totals for 8179 6,114.68
8180 01/30/2015 TROPHY DEPOT ENGLEWOOD NY SHIPPING FOR GBBALL TROPHY 29.04
Totals for 8180 29.04
8181 01/30/2015 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID SKI BUS TAILOR GAS 200.00
REIMBURSEMENT
Totals for 8181 200.00
8196 01/29/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID FFA DUES 2,704.05
Totals for 8196 2,704.05
8234 01/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Fasteners, Bolts and 34.61

Grounding Plugs

Totals for 8234 34.61
8235 01/05/2015 BOOKS ARE FUN LTD. LOUISIVILLE CcOo Knowledge Encyclopedia 15.00
Totals for 8235 15.00
8236 01/05/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Knee Pads, T-Shirts Jackets 907.98
Totals for 8236 907.98
8237 01/05/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Rims/Backboard Pads 1,291.00
Totals for 8237 1,291.00
8238 01/05/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Nike Fleece Black Pants 135.00
Totals for 8238 135.00
8239 01/06/2015 C-A-L RANCH STORES BURLEY D Chicken Feed, Chalk Stone, 48.33

Casters, Pine Bedding

Totals for 8239 48.33
8240 01/06/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID Project Supplies 115.79
Totals for 8240 115.79
8241 01/06/2015 KLERITEC Sylmar CA Medistaph Antimicrobial 218.18
Towelettes
Totals for 8241 218.18
8242 01/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY D Shop Supplies 99.85
Totals for 8242 99.85
8243 01/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Steel For Projects 2,783.47
Totals for 8243 2,783.47

8245 01/07/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID Buhl Wrestling Tournament 175.00
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Entry Fee
Totals for 8245 175.00
8246 01/07/2015 GTM SPORTSWEAR DALLAS TX Warm Ups, Pullovers and Pants 1,206.00
Totals for 8246 1,206.00
8247 01/07/2015 IDAHO CLASSIC OF DAN POCATELLO ID Admission For Comp 10 Girls 50.00
at $5
Totals for 8247 50.00
8248 01/07/2015 IDAHO CLASSIC OF DAN POCATELLO ID 15 Lunches 120.00
Totals for 8248 120.00
8249 01/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY D Pay To Play Jr High Account 740.00
Totals for 8249 740.00
8250 01/09/2015 RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MURTAUGH ID Refund For 60.00
Sport Fee
Totals for 8250 60.00
8251 01/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Decembers Sales Tax 167.53
Totals for 8251 167.53
8252 01/09/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Pay To Play HS 4,780.00
Totals for 8252 4,780.00
8253 01/13/2015 AGILE SPORTS TECHNOL DES MOINES IA 12 Month Subscription 400.00
Totals for 8253 400.00
8254 01/13/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Cheer Shirts For Boys And 88.00
Girls
Totals for 8254 88.00
8255 01/13/2015 REFPAY TR DTD 7-31-0 SANDY uT Officials Pay 2,000.00
Totals for 8255 2,000.00
8256 01/13/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT Soil Unit For Greenhouse 146.52
Totals for 8256 146.52
8257 01/13/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID Wendell Wrestling Tourney 135.00
Entry Fee
Totals for 8257 135.00
8258 01/15/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID 17 Kids @ $12 204.00
Totals for 8258 204.00
8259 01/16/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Office Supplies, FFA, Student 799.53

Council, Kindness Week,

Entrepreneur
Totals for 8259 799.53
8260 01/22/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION ID 17 Student @ $12 204.00
Totals for 8260 204.00
8261 01/22/2015 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN D Tournament Entry Fee 225.00
Totals for 8261 225.00
8262 01/22/2015 E.L. HOSPITALITY, IN POCATELLO ID Hotel Rooms For Competition 400.00
Totals for 8262 400.00
8263 01/25/2015 COLLEGE OF WESTERN I NAMPA ID 2121360 Registration 280.00
Totals for 8263 280.00
8264 01/25/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Misc Conference Expenses and 250.00
Meal For Kids
Totals for 8264 250.00
8265 01/26/2015 E.L. HOSPITALITY, IN POCATELLO ID Hotel Rooms For Competition 400.00
Totals for 8265 400.00
8266 01/26/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID 225.00
IDLA
Fees
Totals for 8266 225.00
8267 01/26/2015 KIMBERLY HIGH SCHOOL KIMBERLY D Wrestling Tournament 180.00
Totals for 8267 180.00

8268 01/26/2015 ANDRWOOD INC. DBA PO ALBION D Remaining Balance For Ski 816.00
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Club
Totals for 8268 816.00
8269 01/26/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Lab Supplies For Science 39.30
Totals for 8269 39.30
8270 01/29/2015 FAMILY CAREER AND CO RESTON VA National Dues 208.00
Totals for 8270 208.00
9698 01/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council Supplies 5.48
Totals for 9698 5.48
9699 01/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Reading Night Prizes 124.44
Totals for 9699 124.44
9700 01/07/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Home Ec Supplies 141.59
Totals for 9700 141.59
9701 01/07/2015 WHOLESALE CHESS KAYSVILLE uT Chess Club Supplies 136.89
Totals for 9701 136.89
9702 01/07/2015 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CA Art Supplies 344.61
Totals for 9702 344.61
9703 01/07/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL Lost book replacements 22.55
Totals for 9703 22.55
9704 01/08/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID December Sales Tax 33.55
Totals for 9704 33.55
9705 01/08/2015 BRIANO, JAVIER BURLEY D Refund (Paid 8.00

Bowling Twice)

Totals for 9705 8.00
9706 01/08/2015 GARZA, SANDRA BURLEY ID Refund for overpayment 23.00
Totals for 9706 23.00
9707 01/08/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Home Ec Supplies 15.98
Totals for 9707 15.98
9708 01/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 58.87
Totals for 9708 58.87
9709 01/13/2015 BURGESS, JOSH BURLEY ID Tae Kwondo Instruction 180.00
Totals for 9709 180.00
9710 01/13/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 71.04
Totals for 9710 71.04
9711 01/14/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Office Aide Party 42.00
Totals for 9711 42.00
9712 01/15/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID No Zero Party 36.47
Totals for 9712 36.47
9713 01/15/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for 10 boys 80.00

basketball games

Totals for 9713 80.00
9714 01/15/2015 LITTLE CEASARS Attendance Winner Party 35.00
Totals for 9714 35.00
9715 01/16/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Character Ed Prizes 40.30
Totals for 9715 40.30
9716 01/16/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Media Center Candy 25.86
Totals for 9716 25.86
9717 01/16/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Donuts fro - no 9.05
zero
Totals for 9717 9.05
9718 01/16/2015 CAMFEL PRODUCTIONS IRWINDALE CA Quest for Respect Assembly 595.00
Totals for 9718 595.00
9719 01/16/2015 DISTRICT IV MUSIC ED TWIN FALLS ID Band, Choir & Strings Clinic 459.00
Totals for 9719 459.00
9720 01/19/2015 RUGBY ARCHITECTURAL PORTLAND OR Shop Supplies 291.60

Totals for 9720 291.60
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9721 01/19/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Spanish Club Supplies 49.69
Totals for 9721 49.69
9722 01/20/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Leap-Compact Digital Chess 522.50
Clock
Totals for 9722 522.50
9723 01/20/2015 PENN STATE INDUSTRIE PHILADELPHIA PA Shop Supplies 206.90
Totals for 9723 206.90
9724 01/20/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN D Library Supplies 61.04
Totals for 9724 61.04
9725 01/20/2015 GEM STATE DISTRIBUTI POCATELLO ID Chip & Cheese for concessions 100.62
Totals for 9725 100.62
9726 01/20/2015 NASCO ARTS & CRAFTS SALIDA CcA Art Supplies 9.25
Totals for 9726 9.25
9727 01/20/2015 LEGO EDUCATION PITTSBURG Ks NXT Rechargeable DC Battery 77.95
Totals for 9727 77.95
9728 01/21/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 18.94
Totals for 9728 18.94
9729 01/21/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Quest Corp Check 42.00
Totals for 9729 42.00
9730 01/21/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA Choir Music 114.99
Totals for 9730 114.99
9731 01/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Soccer balls 25.94
Totals for 9731 25.94
9732 01/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Student Council Supplies 33.72
Totals for 9732 33.72
9733 01/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Scrapbooking Supplies 88.90
Totals for 9733 88.90
9734 01/21/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket taker for 10 boys 120.00

basketball games

Totals for 9734 120.00
9735 01/22/2015 DURAN, CHRIS BURLEY ID Refund of Advanced Sports Fee 25.00
Totals for 9735 25.00
9736 01/22/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Student Council party 65.91
Totals for 9736 65.91
15131 01/05/2015 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID PROJECTOR FAN FOR LIBRARY 15.00
Totals for 15131 15.00
15132 01/05/2015 DRAMATIC PUBLISHING WOODSTOCK IL SCRIPT FOR SPRING DRAMA 201.21
PRODUCTION
Totals for 15132 201.21
15133 01/06/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID STUDENT PROJECT SUPPLIES 50.33
Totals for 15133 50.33
15134 01/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 327.65
Totals for 15134 327.65
15135 01/06/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP-JESSE 1,567.21
MILLER
Totals for 15135 1,567.21
15136 01/06/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 207.54

*OPEN FOR $3000

Totals for 15136 207.54
15137 01/06/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID WR Entry Fee 175.00
Totals for 15137 175.00
15138 01/07/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID PER DIEM FOR MEALS FOR 72.00

LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE-

Totals for 15138 72.00
15139 01/07/2015 VISA TAMPA FL COURSE MATERIAL FOR BLOGGING 69.00
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CLASS
Totals for 15139 69.00
15140 01/07/2015 J W PEPPER & SON EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND - 153.44
Totals for 15140 153.44
15141 01/07/2015 JW Pepper EXTON PA MUSIC FOR BAND 75.99
Totals for 15141 75.99
15142 01/07/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS 30.95
Totals for 15142 30.95
15143 01/08/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TONER CARTRIDGE 25.06
Totals for 15143 25.06
15144 01/08/2015 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID JV Wrestling Entry fEE 150.00
Totals for 15144 150.00
15145 01/08/2015 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID ART SUPPLIES 91.77
CLASSROOM
Totals for 15145 91.77
15146 01/09/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID AG SHOP SUPPLIES 651.02
Totals for 15146 651.02
15147 01/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MUSIC FOR TRENDSETTERS- 193.16
Totals for 15147 193.16
15148 01/12/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID ENVELOPES FOR LETTERHEAD 9.79
CARDS
Totals for 15148 9.79
15149 01/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAY 94.60
Totals for 15149 94.60
15150 01/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR DECEMBER 2014 790.37
Totals for 15150 790.37
15151 01/13/2015 CHRISTENSEN, LINDA BURLEY ID ALTERATIONS ON DANCE COSTUMES 75.00
Totals for 15151 75.00
15152 01/13/2015 JUST FOR KIX BRAINERD MN COSTUMING FOR THE DANCE 618.56
TEAM-SHOES
Totals for 15152 618.56
15153 01/13/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 198.80
*OPEN FOR $3000
Totals for 15153 198.80
15154 01/14/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID VOLLEYBALL AWARDS 74.90
Totals for 15154 74.90
15155 01/15/2015 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT REF PAY 2,000.00
Totals for 15155 2,000.00
15156 01/15/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR TEACHER 122.33
MEALS/BATTERIES AND INK
CARTRIDGES
Totals for 15156 122.33
15157 01/15/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CONCESSION SUPPLIES 182.62
Totals for 15157 182.62
15158 01/15/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 576.00
Totals for 15158 576.00
15159 01/16/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID WR Entry Fee/Wendell 135.00
Totals for 15159 135.00
15160 01/16/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GBB Uniforms 426.00
Totals for 15160 426.00
15161 01/20/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 264.98
*OPEN FOR $3000
Totals for 15161 264.98

13
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15162 01/21/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FLAGS FOR FRONT FLAG POLE 138.64
Totals for 15162 138.64
15163 01/21/2015 ISU JAZZ FESTIVAL POCATELLO ID JAZZ FESTIVAL 200.00
Totals for 15163 200.00
15164 01/22/2015 ALL PRO LINEN INC ALBION ID Coaches shirts/Wrestling 120.00
Totals for 15164 120.00
15165 01/22/2015 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN ID Wrestling Entry Fee/Aberdeen 225.00
Totals for 15165 225.00
15166 01/22/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSIONS 73.80

*OPEN FOR $3000

Totals for 15166 73.80
15167 01/23/2015 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID Wrestling Entry Fee/Challis 185.00
Totals for 15167 185.00
15168 01/26/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP- 2,432.79
Totals for 15168 2,432.79
15169 01/26/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRES FOR AG PROJECTS- 1,780.72
Totals for 15169 1,780.72
15170 01/26/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRES FOR AG PROJECTS- 783.38
Totals for 15170 783.38
15171 01/27/2015 APPERSON CERRITOS CA TEST SCAN SHEETS 113.02
Totals for 15171 113.02
15172 01/27/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID INK CARTRIDGE FOR AG 145.00
SHOP-
Totals for 15172 145.00
15173 01/29/2015 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID BOWLING FOR LIFETIME FITNESS 336.00
CLASS PER
Totals for 15173 336.00
15174 01/30/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID PUNCTURE SEAL FOR FOOTBALLS 27.83
PER
Totals for 15174 27.83
15175 01/30/2015 FOX, LESA Travel 200.20
Totals for 15175 200.20
15176 01/30/2015 JOHNSON, BRET BBB Travel 100.00
Totals for 15176 100.00
15177 01/30/2015 REFPAY TRUST ACCOUNT SALT LAKE CITY UuT REF PAY FOR OFFICIALS 2,000.00
Totals for 15177 2,000.00
17627 01/05/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID DECEMBER SALES TAX 189.47
Totals for 17627 189.47
17628 01/06/2015 HIGH MOWING ORGANIC WOLCOTT VT SEEDS FOR GREENHOUSE 29.85
Totals for 17628 29.85
17629 01/06/2015 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR CONCESSIONS 903.76

2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR

Totals for 17629 903.76
17630 01/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA STUDENT COUNCIL ACTIVITY 43.05
SUPPLIES
Totals for 17630 43.05
17631 01/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA Christmas Lights for Drama 70.78
Dept
Totals for 17631 70.78
17632 01/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA CHRISTMAS SERVICE PROJECT 148.73
SUPPLIES/GIFTS
Totals for 17632 148.73
17633 01/06/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA ITEMS FOR CONCESSIONS FOR 359.41

2014-15 SCHOOL YEAR
Totals for 17633 359.41
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17634 01/06/2015 ANDERSON, KURT MALTA ID REFUND FAMILY ATHLETIC PASS 180.00
Totals for 17634 180.00
17635 01/06/2015 BEST WESTERN POCATEL POCATELLO ID MOTEL ROOMS FOR WRESTLERS 375.00
Totals for 17635 375.00
17636 01/06/2015 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID ENTRY FEE FOR BUHL 175.00

INVITATIONAL WRESTLING
TOURNAMENT 1/9-10/2015

Totals for 17636 175.00
17637 01/13/2015 MOUNTAIN VALLEY SEED SALT LAKE CITY uT SEEDS FOR GREENHOUSE 27.47
Totals for 17637 27.47
17638 01/13/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID BASKETBALL JACKETS AND WARMUP 207.45
TOPS
Totals for 17638 207.45
17639 01/13/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID 4 PANTS, 9 JACKETS FOR GIRLS 472.06
BASKETBALL
Totals for 17639 472.06
17640 01/13/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID T-SHIRTS TO SELL TO STUDENT 496.00

BODY (15 SMALL, 15 MEDIUM, 5
LARGE, 5 XL)
Totals for 17640 496.00
17641 01/13/2015 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID ENTRY FEE FOR MAGIC VALLY 135.00
CLASSIC WRESTLING TOURNAMENT
1/16-17/2015

Totals for 17641 135.00
17642 01/16/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FOR 212/360 140.00
CONFERENCE
Totals for 17642 140.00
17643 01/16/2015 AMERICAN FALLS HIGH AMERICAN FALLS ID LUNCH FOR FFA STUDENTS 120.00
ACTIVITY
Totals for 17643 120.00
17644 01/20/2015 ABERDEEN HIGH SCHOOL ABERDEEN ID ENTRY FEE FOR WRESTLING 225.00

ABERDEEN TOURNAMENT
1/23-24/2015
Totals for 17644 225.00
17645 01/20/2015 ICC CENARRUSA DAY ON MERIDIAN ID REGISTRATION FOR ICC 72.00

CENARRUSA FFA DAY ON THE HILL

Totals for 17645 72.00

17646 01/20/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA ID REGISTRATION FOR 212/360 FFA 175.00
CONFERENCE

Totals for 17646 175.00

17647 01/20/2015 POMERELLE SKI RESORT ALBION ID POMERELLE SKI PROGRAM FEES 2,592.00

Totals for 17647 2,592.00

17648 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID ITEMS NEEDED FOR SHOP CLASS 62.16

DURING 2014-15

Totals for 17648 62.16

17649 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID HOME EC SUPPLIES FOR JR. HIGH 115.55
CLASS

Totals for 17649 115.55

17650 01/30/2015 BATTLE IN THE BENGAL POCATELLO ID BATTLE IN THE BENGAL DEN 105.00

DANCE COMPETITON ENTRY FEE
MARCH 13/14
Totals for 17650 105.00
17651 01/30/2015 CHALLIS HIGH SCHOOL CHALLIS ID ENTRY FEE FOR CHALLIS 185.00
INVITATIONAL WRESTLING

TOURNAMENT (2/6-7/2015
Totals for 17651 185.00
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17652 01/30/2015 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA D VET SCIENCE CLASSROOM 24.00

SUPPLIES (NOT TO EXCEED $200)
Totals for 17652 24.00
17653 01/30/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 24.00
GIRLS BASKETBALL
Totals for 17653 24.00
17654 01/30/2015 LIVING WATERS RANCH CHALLIS ID ROOMS/MEALS FOR WRESTLERS AT 416.96
CHALLIS TOURNAMENT (SEE

ATTACHED)
Totals for 17654 416.96
17655 01/30/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID STEEL FOR AG SHOP 281.77
Totals for 17655 281.77
17656 01/30/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT SOIL AND POTS FOR GREENHOUSE 465.25
Totals for 17656 465.25
93643 01/06/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION -34.34

SMITH'S FOOD KING PURCHASE,
UNABLE TO USE PO#5061500006
AND USED DHS FUNDS TO BE
REIMBURSED TO DHS.
Totals for 93643 -34.34
93910 01/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS 116.76
DRIVER TAKING DHS WRESTLERS
TO MALAD, 12/19/14
Totals for 93910 116.76
93911 01/06/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS FOOD PRODUCTION 34.34
SMITH'S FOOD KING PURCHASE,
UNABLE TO USE PO#5061500006
AND USED DHS FUNDS TO BE
REIMBURSED TO DHS.

Totals for 93911 34.34
93912 01/15/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Behavior 5,517.00
Intervention - Prof/Para - 2

students - 12/8/2014 -
12/19/2014 PSR - Prof - 2
students - 12/8/2014 -

12/19/2014
Totals for 93912 5,517.00
93913 01/15/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO: TRASH REMOVAL 30.00
Totals for 93913 30.00
93914 01/15/2015 ACDA OKLAHOMA CITY OK TITLE II-A: ACDA 2015 299.00

FEBRUARY 25-28, SLC NATIONAL
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
CONFIRMATION #R7311
Totals for 93914 299.00
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BATTERY FOR MEASURING 20.84
TOOL USED IN VARIOUS SCHOOLS
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PAINT FOR 8.97
SPRAY RIGGER
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: CARB. CLEANER 10.78
FOR SNOW BLOWER @ ALBION
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MT VIEW- ELBOWS 7.18
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP- BRASS 27.73
NOZZLE, BLANKS, PUTTYKNIFE,
CLINCH

93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP-CHALK & 8.80
REEL SET, DOWELS
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93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS- DRILL BITS 7.45
93916 01/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PULL PINS 16.16
Totals for 93916 107.91
93917 01/15/2015 ADAMS, MARY FRANCES BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93917 134.00
93918 01/15/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAY RIGS- 50 202.72
GALLON TANK, SPRAY GUN
Totals for 93918 202.72
93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: ACETYLENE, 47.80
ARGON, HELIUM, OXYGEN

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: RODS 93.00

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: BRUSH CUPS GRIND 260.04
WHEELS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: ROD, GAS, GRIND 1,675.97

WHEELS, TIPS, DIFFUSER, FACE
SHIELDS, WIRE, EAR PLUGS,
OTHER WELDING SUPPLIES

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND-RRHS AG: 756.18
WELDING HELMETS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND/BHS AG: 81.84
GRINDING WHEELS, BRUSH CUPS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND-BHS AG : 145.00
WELDING HELMETS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: WIRE BRUSHES 39.39
93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: TIPS 12.00
93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS AG: MIG WIRE 64.24
93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: ADAPTER FOR 88.00

READING REELS & SPOOLS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: DC FLP, CUT OFF 93.73
WHEEL, SAFETY GLASSES

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CTRC/OHS AG: BANDSAW BLADE 41.40

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: OXYGEN, 182.18
ACETYLENE, ARGON

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: DHS AG: 1,937.58
OXYGEN, CD/AR, MIG WIRES,
ELECT STICK, BANDSAW BLADES,
CUT OFF WHEELS, DC FLP 4,
CUTTING TIPS, NOZZLE ASSEMBLY

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND: DHS AG: 38.72
GRINDER WHEELS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CARL PERKINS FUND-RRHS AG: 252.06
WELDING HELMETS

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: MIG GLOVES 98.46

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 12.00

supplies-tips

93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CARL PERKINS FUND/ BHS AG : 35.00
SHOP COATS
93923 01/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: ACETYNE, ARGON, 42.91

OXYGEN, HELIUM

Totals for 93923 5,997.50
93924 01/15/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 93924 22.00
93925 01/15/2015 ALLEN, JEANNE BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93925 134.00
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93926 01/15/2015 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE: AED, PEDIATRIC 1,149.80

DEFIB PADS, AED WALL SIGN

Totals for 93926 1,149.80
93927 01/15/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00
Totals for 93927 50.00
93928 01/15/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 308.00

12/2/14,12/4/14,12/8/14,12/10/
14,12/12/14,12/16/14,12/18/14

Totals for 93928 308.00

93929 01/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CUTTING 28.94
OIL

Totals for 93929 28.94

93930 01/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT-RRHS: KANEX 59.95

ADAPTER TO CONNECT APPLE TV
AND PROJECTOR (CLASSROOM 8)
Totals for 93930 59.95
93931 01/15/2015 ASHTON, LILLIAN OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 312.64
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
406 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93931 312.64
93932 01/15/2015 BAILEY, HOLLIE ALBION ID IDAHO CORE: WINTER EDUFEST IN 82.00
COEUR D'ALENE 2/4-7/15
Totals for 93932 82.00
93933 01/15/2015 BALDWIN & ASSOCIATES St. George uT TRANS: OFFICE SUPPLIES- 46.10
CALENDARS FILE CARD 8X5.
SHEET PROTECTORS.
Totals for 93933 46.10
93934 01/15/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 263.45
SERVICES FOR NOVEMBER -
DECEMBER
Totals for 93934 263.45
93935 01/15/2015 BARSON, ROSS HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: TITLE I CONFERENCE 134.00
IN SLC 2/5-7/15

Totals for 93935 134.00

93936 01/15/2015 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT @ OAKLEY 110.00
& DECLO

Totals for 93936 110.00

93937 01/15/2015 BEDKE, BRANDELL OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 312.64

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
406 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93937 312.64
93938 01/15/2015 BEDKE, MELISSA OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 312.64
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
406 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93938 312.64
93939 01/15/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 336.05
COBRA SERVICES FOR 511
Totals for 93939 336.05
93940 01/15/2015 BEUS, CHERI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93940 134.00
93941 01/15/2015 BOILER MAINTENANCE L BOISE ID MAINT: BJHS- LOW 1,023.31
FLAME/BLOCKED FLEW PRESSURE
SWITCHES

Totals for 93941 1,023.31
93942 01/15/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: Idaho Lives 123.25
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flyers and posters for
community presentation on
Jan. 26
Totals for 93942 123.25
93943 01/15/2015 BUSHMAN, IRMA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93943 134.00
93944 01/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 12-2~ SEAT BELT 11.00
FASTENERS
Totals for 93944 11.00
93945 01/15/2015 CAPP/USA CLIFTON HEIGHTS PA MAINT: MTN. VIEW- RE BUILD 747.02
THE IGNITION CONTROL FOR
FURNACE
Totals for 93945 747.02
93946 01/15/2015 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 93946 24.00
93947 01/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 663.85
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
93947 01/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 30.10
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 93947 693.95
93948 01/15/2015 CAUDILL, LORI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 93948 12.00
93949 01/15/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BHS - Social Studies 77.12
Textbooks
93949 01/15/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID CRTC: BUILDING SUPPLIES: 48.05
KLEENEX
Totals for 93949 125.17
93950 01/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT-DJHS: Student 218.70
printer for classroom
Totals for 93950 218.70
93951 01/15/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ BHS PHONE 9.23
Totals for 93951 9.23
93952 01/15/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 414.00
& SEWER
Totals for 93952 414.00
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 1,856.07
GARAGE UTILITIES
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,366.97
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,548.57
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 269.93
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,297.21
93953 01/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,709.83
Totals for 93953 9,048.58
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 623.42
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 199.42
SEWER
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 783.22
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,498.36
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,156.23
93955 01/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 39.78

WATER SEWER
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Totals for 93955 5,300.43
93956 01/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &
GARBAGE

93956 01/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER

93956 01/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 57.44
Totals for 93956 411.76
93957 01/15/2015 CLASSROOM FRIENDLY S PINNACLE NC WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 167.88

(PENCIL SHARPENERS AND

MOUNTS)
Totals for 93957 167.88
93958 01/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- BALLAST, WALL 621.11
NUTS
93958 01/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BALLASTS 785.00
93958 01/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID KFAC: POWER CORD/SUPPLY 83.64
93958 01/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- CIRCUIT 63.36
BREAKERS
93958 01/15/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: ALBION- RACEWAY FACE 10.74

PLATE, HEX WASH SCREWS
Totals for 93958 1,563.85
93959 01/15/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 312.64
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/14
406 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93959 312.64
93960 01/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN D MAINT: RRHS -PURCHASE OF 63.60
BOTTLES OF WATER
93960 01/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS, RRES- PURCHASE 420.00

OF BOTTLES OF WATER, CUPS

93960 01/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- RENTAL ON 38.00
COOLERS

93960 01/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- RENTAL ON 22.00
COOLERS

Totals for 93960 543.60

93961 01/15/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC/Elec: Late fee 10.00

93961 01/15/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC/ELECTRONICS: ANDROID 288.08
BOARDS

Totals for 93961 298.08

93962 01/15/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00

Totals for 93962 12.00

93963 01/15/2015 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC ADMIN: BEAD KEY CHAINS 31.92

Totals for 93963 31.92

93965 01/15/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 104.00

REPAIR C17528-LABOR
93965 01/15/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 182.08
C17528-PARTS
93965 01/15/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE REPAIR- 156.00
DIAGNOSIS AND REPLACE SENSOR
& TRANSMISSION OIL PAN AND
GASKET ON C17528
93965 01/15/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 93.75
C17528-PARTS
Totals for 93965 535.83
93966 01/15/2015 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LEIU OF 347.92

TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR NOV
& DEC 2014
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Totals for 93966 347.92
93967 01/15/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON D MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 262.50
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE
TESTING
Totals for 93967 262.50
93969 01/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BUS BATTERIES FOR 363.63
STOCK
93969 01/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: AUTO BATTERIES FOR 104.48
STOCK
93969 01/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BUS BATTERIES FOR 488.72
STOCK
93969 01/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: ALL BUSES- BATTERIES 348.84
93969 01/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 207.20
BATTERIES
Totals for 93969 1,512.87
93970 01/15/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC/Elec: Nuts & Bolts 7.37
93970 01/15/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC ELECTRONICS: ROBOTICS 115.16
PARTS (CONNECTORS, SCREWS,
ETC.)
Totals for 93970 122.53
93972 01/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- WRENCHS, 326.50
HAND TOOLS, SPACE HEATERS,
DRILL BITS, TOOL KIT, COOLANT
AND BATTERY TESTER, BEARING
AND GEAR PULLER SET,
EXTENSION CORDS, HAMMER,
ELECTRIC DRILL, WORK LIGHT
93972 01/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: GLOVES, 126.00
CUTT-OFF WHEELS, GRABBERS
93972 01/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT/GROUNDS: SKIDSTEER, 390.50
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT,
WHEEBARROW, TIRE PUNCTURE
REPAIR KITS, TRIMMERS,
BLOWERS, MOWERS
93972 01/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE D MAINT/SHOP: TOOL CABINETS , 256.00
METAL OIL FUNNELS
Totals for 93972 1,099.00
93973 01/15/2015 FENCE SOLUTIONS BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- CLAMPS 17.50
FOR FENCING
Totals for 93973 17.50
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 569.82
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 47.93
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 41.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 148.01
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 48.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 15.76
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047
93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 7.38

KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
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93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 35.39

COPIER MAINTENANCE ON
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 598.20
KONICA/BIZHUB
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 115.98
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 160.45
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 276.33
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 22.29
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 60.00
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 31.51
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 214.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 65.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

93978 01/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 223.38
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,#2831

Totals for 93978 2,681.24

93979 01/15/2015 FLASH POINT PROTECTI BURLEY D TRANS: BUS REPAIR WINDOW 513.00

REPAIR KIT FOR ROCK CHIPS
Totals for 93979 513.00
93980 01/15/2015 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY IL ID COMM. FOR LIBRARY GRANT: 10.89

MTN. VIEW-- Library Books

Totals for 93980 10.89
93982 01/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CREDIT MEMO- CLEMENTINES -60.74
93982 01/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE, CHEESE, REFRIED 2,377.71

BEANS, KETCHUP PKTS, WAFFLES,
JUICE INV #2175339

93982 01/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,208.62
VIEW INV #2173324

93982 01/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, YOGURT, EGGS INV 1,120.44
#2169974
Totals for 93982 4,646.03
93984 01/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ALL BUSES~ STARTING 27.48
FLUID
93984 01/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17074 26.34

HYDRAULIC & JACK OIL FOR SNOW
PLOW

93984 01/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: WIRE & PLUG FOR ICE 14.74
MELT SPRAYER AT BURLEY BUS

COMPOUND
93984 01/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-4~ AIR FITTING 5.88
93984 01/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 05-4 OBS 8.39
Totals for 93984 82.83
93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CLEANING CHEMICALS 177.52

93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CLEANING PRODUCTS 177.52
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93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 399.13

PRODUCTS, CLEANERS,

DISPENSERS
93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS 44.81
93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER BAGS 6.79

TO PUT SMALL SUPPLIES IN
93986 01/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: PAPER PRODUCTS, CAN 1,857.31
LINERS, CLEANING PRODUCTS
Totals for 93986 2,663.08
93987 01/15/2015 GILL, DIANA BURLEY D TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15

Totals for 93987 134.00
93988 01/15/2015 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 93988 22.00
93989 01/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS TO 326.48

DIETRICH S.D. 11/25,12/9,
MINIDOKA S.D. 12/2,12/10,
MURTAUGH S.D.12/2, GLENNS
FERRY, MT. HOME, GRANDVIEW
12/11, HANSEN S.D. 12/15,
GOODING S.D. 12/18/14 742 MI

Totals for 93989 326.48
93990 01/15/2015 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEAL 12.00
Totals for 93990 12.00
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE-SURGE 59.64
PROTECTORS
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE-SURGE 160.62
PROTECTORS
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 33.42
BATTERIES
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 41.06
BATTERIES
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BJHS- GASKETS FOR 14.84
BOILERS
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BJHS, WP- VARIOUS SIZE 1,173.72

FURNACE FILTERS
93992 01/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE- 567.10
EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK
BALLASTS (SAFETY INSP)
Totals for 93992 2,050.40
93993 01/15/2015 GREENER, SHERI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 287.12
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
348. MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93993 287.12
93994 01/15/2015 GUNNELL, CHRISTINE BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: WINTER EDUFEST IN 82.00

COEUR D'ALENE 2/4-7/15

Totals for 93994 82.00
93995 01/15/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT/SHOP: HAND CLEANER 32.89
93995 01/15/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PLIER 169.64

SETS, LEATHER WORK GLOVES,
WORKLIGHTS, FLASHLIGHTS

93995 01/15/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT/CUSTODIAL: SCREWDRIVERS 19.90

93995 01/15/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA MAINT/GROUNDS: HITCH PINS, 42.91
LOCK PINS

Totals for 93995 265.34

93996 01/15/2015 HARRISON, E BRANDEN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:37 AM 03/24/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/15 - 01/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93996 134.00
93997 01/15/2015 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: COACHING ACADEMY 296.80
IN SLC 1/26-29/15 370 MI +
PERDIEM
93997 01/15/2015 HEATH, DUSTIN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93997 430.80
93998 01/15/2015 HERNANDEZ, MARTA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 93998 134.00
93999 01/15/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 296.80
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
370 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 93999 296.80
94000 01/15/2015 HI DIRECT, INC MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: DIST WIDE- VARIOUS 302.40
HIGH INTENSITY LAMPS
Totals for 94000 302.40
94001 01/15/2015 HIGLEY, DAWN MALTA ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15

Totals for 94001 134.00
94002 01/15/2015 HURST CHIROPRACTIC BURLEY D TRANS: DOT PHYSICAL 50.00
Totals for 94002 50.00
94003 01/15/2015 IASA BOISE D TITLE VI-B: SPED DIRECTOR- 110.00

REGISTRATION FOR IDAHO
ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATORS WORKSHOP
94003 01/15/2015 IASA BOISE D TITLE VI-B: SPED 110.00
COORDINATOR-REGISTRATION FOR
IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL
ADMINISTRATORS WORKSHOP

Totals for 94003 220.00
94004 01/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5.25
94004 01/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,238.79
94004 01/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
94004 01/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,560.60
94004 01/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
Totals for 94004 2,857.96
94005 01/15/2015 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI MAINT: MAGNETS FOR ID CARDS 28.30
Totals for 94005 28.30
94006 01/15/2015 IGAEA RESTON VA CRTC GRAPHIC COMM: MEMBERSHIP 50.00
DUES
Totals for 94006 50.00
94007 01/15/2015 INKTECHNOLOGIES.COM DAYTON OH PRESCHOOL: Black Ink 38.81

Cartridges for Printer

Totals for 94007 38.81
94008 01/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 7,578.86
94008 01/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D DIST WIDE: MONTHLY GAS BILL 24,378.99
94008 01/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 318.53
94008 01/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 342.99
BLDG)
Totals for 94008 32,619.37
94009 01/15/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 206.04
THERMOSTATS
94009 01/15/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 182.46

ACTUATOR PNEUMATIC
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Totals for 94009 388.50
94010 01/15/2015 JOHNSON, TERYL RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
94010 01/15/2015 JOHNSON, TERYL RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: COACHING ACADEMY 134.00
IN SLC 1/26-29-15
Totals for 94010 268.00
94011 01/15/2015 JONES, BARBARA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 297.68
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/-7/15 372
MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94011 297.68
94012 01/15/2015 JONES, BONITA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/14

Totals for 94012 134.00
94013 01/15/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS: DIPLOMAS 131.89
Totals for 94013 131.89
94014 01/15/2015 KEETCH, TARI OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/14

Totals for 94014 134.00

94015 01/15/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR- BELTS FOR 10.19
FURNACE

Totals for 94015 10.19

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-5~ LABOR TO 737.20
REPAIR

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-1~ SHOP 25.62

SUPPLIES, ENVIRO FEE

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-3~ PARTS, SHOP 41.23
SUPPLIES, ENVIRO FEES

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 09-5~ PARTS, SHOP 732.36
SUPPLIES, ENVIRO FEE

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 04-1~ LABOR TO 206.15
REPAIR

94017 01/15/2015 KENWORTH SALES COMPA SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BUS 14-3~ LABOR TO 237.50
REPAIR

Totals for 94017 1,980.06

94018 01/15/2015 LARSEN, SUMMER BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: WINTER EDUFEST IN 82.00

COEUR D'ALENE 2/4-7/15

Totals for 94018 82.00

94019 01/15/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CO: SERVICE CALL- HP 4350 115.00
REPAIR

Totals for 94019 115.00

94020 01/15/2015 LESMAN INSTRUMENT CO BENSENVILLE IL MAINT: DJHS- PRESSURE LIMIT 171.68

SHUT OFF SWITCH FOR BOILER
Totals for 94020 171.68
94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 796.60
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
402 GAL @ 1.96970/GAL
94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,251.95
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
700 GAL @ 1.77660/GAL
94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 673.38
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
233GAL @ 1.87661/GAL AND DYED
DIESEL FUEL - 100GAL @
2.32170/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 2,174.99
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
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649 GAL @ 3.33940/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,387.42
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
402 GAL @ 3.43940/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 642.88
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
315 GAL @ 2.02898/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,804.45
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
3,999 GAL @ 1.93970/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 588.33
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
284 GAL @ 2.05968/GAL

94023 01/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 622.05
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
377GAL @ 1.63809/GAL

Totals for 94023 15,942.05
94024 01/15/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY D TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 94024 46.00
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.80

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
CORSICA C10662
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RHS- DURANGO- FACULTY 45.75
USE NO STUDENTS.
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 25.51
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 26.46
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 28.25
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.99
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 33.57
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 23.04
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 25.78
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: RRHS- DURANGO C16990 39.43
-TEACHER GOING TO MTI MATH
CLASS AT MINIDOKA SCHOOL
DISTRICT OFFICE. NO
STUDENTS.
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 21.59
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RHS-BUICK- FACULTY 26.79
USE NO STUDENTS.
94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.24
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 30.81
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
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CORSICA C10662

94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 25.21
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR-WHITE
LUMINA C10438

94029 01/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 28.58
Totals for 94029 461.80
94030 01/15/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 29.00

ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
94030 01/15/2015 MARY LOU'S FLORAL AN BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 25.00
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
Totals for 94030 54.00
94031 01/15/2015 MATTHEWS, SHIRLEY DECLO ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94031 134.00
94032 01/15/2015 MCCOMBS, DEE RUPERT ID TITLE I-A- Love and Logic 200.00
classes held at White Pine
10/14-11/18/2014
Totals for 94032 200.00
94033 01/15/2015 MCCOMBS, KATHRYN RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: White Pine Love 200.00
and Logic classes
10/14-11/18/14
Totals for 94033 200.00
94034 01/15/2015 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: IETA 180.80
CONFERNCE IN BOISE 320 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 94034 180.80
94035 01/15/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 310.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
400 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94035 310.00
94036 01/15/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: 22 DOT DRUG SCREEN, 3 1,485.00
BREATH ALCOHOL TESTS,
COLLECTIONS
Totals for 94036 1,485.00
94037 01/15/2015 MORRIS, DONNA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94037 134.00
94038 01/15/2015 MUIR, SCOTT HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00
CONFENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15

Totals for 94038 134.00

94039 01/15/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: KEYMATH 3 TESTING 364.64
ASSESSMENTS

Totals for 94039 364.64

94040 01/15/2015 NEW MANAGEMENT, INC. San Diego CA MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- LOCK 525.00

BLOK FOR DOOR SECURITY
Totals for 94040 525.00
94041 01/15/2015 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME ID TRANS: CHARTER FOR OHS 5,229.75
FOOTBALL TO MOSCOwW 11/6/14,
BHS GIRLS BASKETBALL TO
PRESTON 11/14/14, BHS GIRLS
BASKETBALL TO WOOD RIVER
11/25/14, BHS BOYS BASKETBALL
TO PRESTON 11/29/14
Totals for 94041 5,229.75

94043 01/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: C.O.- DOOR SEAL 9.38
94043 01/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- LABOR TO REPLACE 112.50
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BROKEN WINDOW

94043 01/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: DES- NEW WINDOW TO 149.18
REPLACE BROKEN ONE

94043 01/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: DWO/PRESCHOOLS- 175.46
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS BROKEN
FROM BREAK IN (6)

94043 01/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY D MAINT: DWOR/PRESCHOOL- LABOR 522.82
TO REPLACE BROKEN WINDOWS
FROM BREAK IN (6)

Totals for 94043 969.34

94044 01/15/2015 OAKLEY CANAL COMPANY OAKLEY ID DIST: WATER ASSESSMENT 56 1,064.00
SHARES @ $19.

Totals for 94044 1,064.00

94045 01/15/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID TRANS: NITRILE GLOVES FOR 16.99

CHANGING OIL IN BUSES

94045 01/15/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY D TRANS: SNOW SCRAPERS FOR 63.00
BUSES
94045 01/15/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY D TRANS: NITRILE GLOVES FOR 37.99

CHANGING OIL IN BUSES, SNOW

SCRAPERS
94045 01/15/2015 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID TRANS: CREDIT ON GLOVES -14.84
RETURNED
Totals for 94045 103.14
94046 01/15/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID MAINT: DJH- FAN MOTOR SHAFT 9.31
Totals for 94046 9.31
94047 01/15/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS-MIGRANT: 215.19

SANDWICHES FOR PARENT PAC
MEETING ON NOV. 7, 2014
Totals for 94047 215.19
94048 01/15/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCREWS, 244 .24
ANCHORS, WASHERS, BOLTS
Totals for 94048 244.24
94049 01/15/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA DHS: REPLACEMENT LAMP AND 315.50
HOUSING FOR PROJECTOR USED IN
SATELLITE BROADCAST CLASSES
Totals for 94049 315.50
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: RRHS- QTRLY FIRE 76.11
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DJHS- QTRLY FIRE & 156.78
BURG ALARM MONITORING
1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: DHS- QTRLY FIRE & BURG 133.17
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: RRES- QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UuT MAINT: BJHS- QTRLY FIRE & 139.92
BURG ALARM MONITORING
1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO ELEM- QTRLY FIRE 141.09
& BURG ALARM MONITORING
1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CHS- QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: ALL SCHOOLS- QTRLY 999.27

TEST & INSPECTIONS
1/1-3/31/15
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94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: CO- QTRLY ALARM 117.99

MONITORING, TEST &
INSPECTIONS 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: WHITE PINE- QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: MT VIEW- QTRLY FIRE 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: OHS-QTRLY FIRE ALARM 66.00
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: CRTC-QTRLY ALARM 118.23
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: PRESCHOOL- QTRLY FIRE 111.78
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: DWOR- QTRLY FIRE ALARM 76.05
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: BHS/BHS VO-AG/AGRIC 146.70
BLDG- QRTLY FIRE ALARM
MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
94054 01/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY UT MAINT: OAKLEY ELEM-QRTLY FIRE 76.11
ALARM MONITORING 1/1-3/31/15
Totals for 94054 2,633.25
94055 01/15/2015 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- BLOW GUN 13.38
FOR SPRAY RIG
Totals for 94055 13.38
94056 01/15/2015 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS D MAINT: OES- TEAR OUT AND 12,293.00
REMOVE CARPET AND REPLACE
WITH NEW CARPET IN ROOMS #20
MUSIC, #7 CLASSROOM, AND
OFFICE AREA
Totals for 94056 12,293.00
94057 01/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: TRANSPORTATION- 147.23
RETROFIT LIGHTS FROM 8' TO 4'
IN FRONT AREA
94057 01/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT ON SECURITY -36.14
LIGHT RETURNED
94057 01/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CO- 2 LED WALL PACKS, 187.50
2 LAMPS FOR SECURITY LIGHTS

Totals for 94057 298.59
94058 01/15/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CO: REPLACE PHONE FOR FRONT 179.95
RECEPTIONIST
Totals for 94058 179.95
94059 01/15/2015 PURCHASE POWER PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Postage for postage 49.44
machine
Totals for 94059 49.44
94060 01/15/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,055.46
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 94060 3,055.46
94061 01/15/2015 RAY, TONI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94061 12.00
94062 01/15/2015 READY, ALEXANDRA MALTA ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94062 134.00
94063 01/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 36.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS

94063 01/15/2015 RETA JANE'S BLOOMERS BURLEY ID DIST: FLOWERS/PLANTS FOR 39.50
ILLNESS, BIRTHS, DEATHS
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Totals for 94063 76.00
94064 01/15/2015 RICHARDSON, JULIE OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
Totals for 94064 134.00
94065 01/15/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: CREDIT ON SLOAN CLOSET -127.95
REPAIR KITS RETURNED
94065 01/15/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST WIDE-SLOAN CLOSER 152.95
REPAIR KITS
94065 01/15/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: SLOAN GAL REGULATORS 46.13
94065 01/15/2015 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- SLOAN 155.45
CLOSET REPAIR KIT, SLOAN
URINAL REPAIT KIT, SLOAN GAL
REGULATOR
Totals for 94065 226.58
94067 01/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 8.30
CONSTRUCTION: SILL SEALER
94067 01/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 29.76
CONSTRUCTION: LUMBER
94067 01/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 48.32
CONSTRUCTION: NUTS & BOLTS,
LUMBER
94067 01/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 296.73
CONSTRUCTION: LUMBER
94067 01/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 260.00

CONSTRUCTION: TRESSES

Totals for 94067 643.11

94068 01/15/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 76.00

Totals for 94068 76.00

94069 01/15/2015 RUPERT GLASS RUPERT ID TRANS: BUS 14-2 ~REPAIR ROCK 30.00
CHIP

Totals for 94069 30.00

94070 01/15/2015 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS DESIGN: EPSON 417.56

1430 PRINTER, 1400/1430
BLACKMAX 6 TANK SET INK

94070 01/15/2015 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS: BLACKMAX 1400 98.99
TANK REFILL SET

Totals for 94070 516.55
94071 01/15/2015 SAFETY-KLEEN SYSTEMS DALLAS TX CRTC Auto Tech: PARTS WASHER 244.10
SERVICE
Totals for 94071 244.10
94072 01/15/2015 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID CDRTC/OHS FSC: SEWING MACHINE 70.00
REPAIR
Totals for 94072 70.00
94073 01/15/2015 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: TEST BUBBLE SHEETS 194.55
50/50
94073 01/15/2015 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: TEST BUBBLE SHEETS 289.10
50/50
Totals for 94073 483.65
94074 01/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC READING C JEFFERSON CITY MO TITLE I-A: 2 sets of assorted 50.00

chapter and picture books
that will be handed out at

Parent Reading Night.

Totals for 94074 50.00
94075 01/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DJHS: Dry Erase Markers 73.82
Totals for 94075 73.82

94076 01/15/2015 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: Class Supplies 200.00
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Totals for 94076 200.00
94077 01/15/2015 SEVERE, BRANDEN MALTA ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSEMENT - 207.50

ABCTE CERTIFICATION SCIENCE
12/15/14
Totals for 94077 207.50
94078 01/15/2015 SHELL, MELISSA BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 297.68
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
372 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94078 297.68
94079 01/15/2015 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 260.77
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR NOV
AND DEC 2014

Totals for 94079 260.77
94080 01/15/2015 SIMKINS, CARRIE BURLEY ID DHS: TRAVEL TO BURLEY FOR 35.20
BANKING
12/11/14,12/18/14,12/19/14,1/7
/15 80 MI
Totals for 94080 35.20
94081 01/15/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 94081 46.00
94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 32.47

SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 33.38
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TITLE II-A: WIDA Meeting 50.00
Breakfast Items December 11 &
12, 2014

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE 43.31
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/DHS- FSC: Family 35.93
Consumer Science Supplies

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 19.96
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING

94083 01/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 41.92
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

Totals for 94083 256.97

94084 01/15/2015 SMYER, ARLENE ALBION ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 134.00

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15

Totals for 94084 134.00

94085 01/15/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS 09-3 ~POWER STEER 12.11
HOSE

94085 01/15/2015 SNAKE RIVER HYDRAULI HEYBURN ID TRANS: DISTVEHICLE -SNOW PLOW 31.52

C17074 HYDRAULIC HOSE

Totals for 94085 43.63
94086 01/15/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,344.17
Totals for 94086 2,344.17
94087 01/15/2015 SOUTHWEST IRRIGATION BURLEY ID DIST: SWID MITIGATION PLAN 1,419.00
Totals for 94087 1,419.00
94088 01/15/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID WP: STAFF NAME PLATE 12.95
Totals for 94088 12.95
94089 01/15/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 18.04

01/06/15
Totals for 94089 18.04



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 10:37 AM 03/24/15
05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 01/01/15 - 01/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
94091 01/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DJHS- ELBOWS 4.85
94091 01/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT: DJHS- ELBOWS, NIPPLES, 17.25
UNIONS
94091 01/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CHS- NEW COMFORT 103.50
HEIGHT TOILET
94091 01/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: PLUMBING SUPPLIES @ WP 61.27
& BHS
94091 01/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ACIDIC 168.48
DRAIN CLEANER
Totals for 94091 355.35
94092 01/15/2015 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: 1,000.00
FINGERPRINTING/BACKGROUND
CHECKS
Totals for 94092 1,000.00
94093 01/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 2,291.46
94093 01/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 139.72
Totals for 94093 2,431.18
94094 01/15/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 13.17
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC
94094 01/15/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: TOOLS FOR 78.89
TEACHING SUPPLIES JANUARY
13-FEBRUARY 11, 2015.
Totals for 94094 92.06
94095 01/15/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID BOARD: SANDWICHES FOR BOARD 86.00
AND PATRON FACILITY COMMITTEE
Totals for 94095 86.00
94096 01/15/2015 THE SPYGLASS GROUP, CLEVELAND OH DIST: PHONE SYSTEM AUDIT 7,525.68
Totals for 94096 7,525.68
94097 01/15/2015 TIGERDIRECT, INC. MIAMI FL TECH GRANT: DHS-CHROMEOS 813.60
MANAGEMENT SERVICE FOR EDU,
LICENSE
Totals for 94097 813.60
94098 01/15/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 94098 12.00
94099 01/15/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00
OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 94099 740.00
94100 01/15/2015 TRACY, BONNIE ALMO ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 270.40
CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
310 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 94100 270.40
94102 01/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT-WP: AGI 28.30
AGIA35MM50SH (AUDIO CABLE
3.5MM SHIELDED MM 50FT)
94102 01/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: AUDIO CABLE FOR 28.30
OVERHEAD PROJECTOR
94102 01/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: CHS- Overhead 151.00
projector hardware in
Teacher's room
94102 01/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT:WP-CLASSROOM 566.00
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT (AGIL
AGIA35MM50SH AUDIO CABLE
3.5MM SHIELDED MM 50FT)
Totals for 94102 773.60
94103 01/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: DOT PHYSICALS FOR BUS 90.00
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DRIVERS (PT, MR)
94103 01/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY ID TRANS: DOT PHYSICALS FOR BUS 45.00
DRIVERS MECHANIC (FM)
Totals for 94103 135.00
94104 01/15/2015 ULINE WAUKEGAN IL MAINT: PACKING TAPE FOR 78.57
SHIPPING BOXES

Totals for 94104 78.57

94105 01/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: PRESSBOARD GUIDES 32.08

94105 01/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco CO: STAPLES, SHARPIES, 36.02
ENVELOPES

Totals for 94105 68.10

94106 01/15/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T TIRES LLC 100.00

DBA CLAUNCH'S TIRE & SERVICE:
(PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE INV#
19328 -4 DISMOUNT AND MOUNTS
FOR BUS 10-4)

Totals for 94106 100.00
94107 01/15/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN D MT VIEW ELEM 2,849.21
Totals for 94107 2,849.21
94108 01/15/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D WP: SHIPPING CHARGES TO 15.49

RETURN INK TONER
94108 01/15/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID WP: SHIPPING CHARGES TO 20.46
RETURN INK CARTRIDGES

94108 01/15/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TRANS: FREIGHT FOR BUS PARTS 30.42
RETURNED
Totals for 94108 66.37
94109 01/15/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: HALOGEN BULBS FOR ALL 21.96
BUSES
94109 01/15/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- TRANS, AIR, 475.44

FUEL FILTERS

Totals for 94109 497.40
94110 01/15/2015 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BATTERY FOR RADIO 50.75
Totals for 94110 50.75
94111 01/15/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 10.00
Totals for 94111 10.00
94112 01/15/2015 WOODBURY, JENNIFER BURLEY ID TITLE I-A: NATIONAL TITLE I 297.68

CONFERENCE IN SLC 2/5-7/15
372 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 94112 297.68

94113 01/15/2015 ZEE MEDICAL SERVICE DALLAS TX CRTC OFFICER SUPPLIES: 98.75
MEDICAL

Totals for 94113 98.75

94114 01/20/2015 COSTCO - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID DIST: TRUCKLOAD OF COPY PAPER 19,899.60

- 840 CASES @ $23.69/CASE

Totals for 94114 19,899.60

94115 01/30/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO ELEMENTARY: TRASH 30.00
REMOVAL

Totals for 94115 30.00

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAYPAINT 9.88
PRIMER

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: LITHIUM 10.59

BATTERY, KEY ID TAG, SPLIT

KEY RING
94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS GARAGE WALL CLOCK 14.39
94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: 3 V BATTERY 7.19

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPRAYPAINT 10.77
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94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: BUS 15-1 ~GALV COUPLE, 30.36

NUTS, TIEDOWN & BOLTS

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: CABLE TIES 1.79

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: CABLE HOOK FOR 5.84
4-WHEELER

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: WP- ROPE HOOKS 19.33

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: FITTINGS FOR 2.69
SPRAY RIGS

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: CRTC, DWOR- 16.16

MOTOR OIL FOR COMPRESSORS

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DES- LAV 22.49
FAUCETS

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: CHS- DISPOSER STOPPER 13.49

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: OHS-FAUCET KIT 25.19

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: CABLE TIES 1.79

94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: RUBBERIZED 13.48

UNDERCOAT FOR SPRAY RIGS
94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: WIRE BRUSHES TO CLEAN 8.53
BUS BATTERIES
94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE - 4.93
BATTERIES FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE CAR REMOTES
94119 01/30/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS: METAL 2 WAY HOSE 9.44
CONNECT FOR WASHING BUSES.
Totals for 94119 228.33
94120 01/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES- 37.15
FLINTS, WELDER PLIERS

94120 01/30/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: OXYGEN, 133.19
ACETYLENE

Totals for 94120 170.34

94121 01/30/2015 ALLDATA ELK GROVE CA CRTC AUTO TECH: ALLDATA 975.00

SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
Totals for 94121 975.00
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: White Pine- 16 of 204.00
Logitech Stereo Headset
H150-Cloud
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: Zurn P1300-KEY 3/8 49.94
Square Hydrant Key
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT: DWOR - DESKTOP 35.99
CHARGER FOR CLASSROOM
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM TONER #24 54.99
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM MATERIAL #56 62.90
(SCHOOL SMART ELECTRIC
HEAVY-DUTY PENCIL SHARPENER,
DIXON TICONDEROGA PENCILS)

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: INK 176.89
CARTRIDGES

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: INK FOR CLASSROOM 119.48
PRINTERS

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: SMEAD CASCADING WALL 22.14

ORGANIZER, 6 POCKETS, LETTER
SIZE, GRAY/NEUTRAL (92061)

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:BJHS- Microsoft 178.00
Wireless Notebook Presenter

Mouse 8000 for classroom
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Ipad Covers, Mouse 69.85
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94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: White Pine- 5 of 189.54

Logitech Stereo Headset
H150-Cloud White
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: COMMON CORE RELATED 83.61
MATERIAL #56 (ETA HAND2MIND,
LINKING CUBES, SET OF 500)

(46484)
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: INK FOR VARIOUS PRINTERS 39.89
94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Classroom 86.40

Supplies-PENCILS

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Classroom 139.93
Supplies-PENCILS

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DES: Classroom Supplies- 75.74
pencils, glue sticks

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DECLO ELEM: (CLASSROOM) HP 15 46.05
& HP Tri-Color Remanufactured

Ink Cartridges-Black

94126 01/30/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS BUS: DIGITAL AV 43.37
ADAPTER

Totals for 94126 1,678.71

94127 01/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SCREWS, MAG 33.82

DRIVER FOR GREENHOUSE
94127 01/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: TAP SCREWS 7.26
94127 01/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP BROOM AND 446.32
HARDWARE FOR GREENHOUSE

94127 01/30/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY D MAINT: SCREWS, NUTS, WASHERS 3.02

Totals for 94127 490.42

94128 01/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 133.74
PHONE

94128 01/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ADMINISTRATIVE CELL PHONES 62.99

94128 01/30/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.68

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 94128 1,161.41
94129 01/30/2015 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: ALL BUSES- ORANGE 228.00
COOLANT 50/50 AND 38 GALS
LONE LIFE OIL
Totals for 94129 228.00
94130 01/30/2015 AUTOZONE BURLEY ID TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C18562 79.98
DECK LIFT TRUNK LATCH

Totals for 94130 79.98

94131 01/30/2015 BAIR, BONNIE DECLO ID TITLE II-A: IDAHO ORFF IN 30.00
NAMPA 1/24/15

Totals for 94131 30.00
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 40.65
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 32.59
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 19.73
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 53.54
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 2.99
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 32.66
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 45.65
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 45.95
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 26.51
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 35.02
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 48.72

94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 19.40
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94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 39.83
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 37.57
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 54.71
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 40.17
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 15.24
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 49.88
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 42.17
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 15.78
94135 01/30/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 45.26
Totals for 94135 744.02
94136 01/30/2015 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS COMMUNICATION: 216.07
WORKBOOKS
Totals for 94136 216.07
94137 01/30/2015 BAUSCHER, RICK CALDWELL ID CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW + 279.92

PERDIEM 1/25-27/15

Totals for 94137 279.92
94138 01/30/2015 BERNARD FOOD INDUSTR EVANSTON IL FS: Taco Seasoning 1,096.06
Totals for 94138 1,096.06
94139 01/30/2015 BLAINE COUNTY SCHOOL HAILEY ID CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW 142.32

1/25-27/15 + PERDIEM

Totals for 94139 142.32
94140 01/30/2015 BOWMAN, RYAN BUHL ID CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW 148.48
1/25-27/15
Totals for 94140 148.48
94141 01/30/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 15-3 AND STOCK 41.53
-BACKUP LAMPS
94141 01/30/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: BUS 09-3 ~TURN SWITCH 176.74
AND SIGNAL
Totals for 94141 218.27
94143 01/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: SPRAY VALVE, PRE RINSE 390.85

SRINGS AT WAREHOUSE INV
#152846

94143 01/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: FAUCET SWIVEL, PRE-RINSE 265.50
RISER, PRE-RINSE SPRAY FOR

DWORSHAK
94143 01/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D CRTC/BHS FSC: COOKWARE 104.25
94143 01/30/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: CHEF KNIVES INV #154012 219.00

(10" french whip paid with
check # 462)
Totals for 94143 979.60
94144 01/30/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: LUNCH FOR THE 202.50
DLT MEETING ON JANUARY 28,
2015
94144 01/30/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR MATH 157.50
ADOPTION GRADES 4-6TH MEETING
ON JANUARY 21, 2015. ATTN:
BOBCAT CAFE
Totals for 94144 360.00
94145 01/30/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID CRTC ROBOTICS: CUSTODIAL 175.00
SERVICES BLDG RENTAL FOR I
LOVE ROBOTICS COMPETITION

Totals for 94145 175.00

94146 01/30/2015 CAMPBELL, KEELIE TWIN FALLS ID CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW 89.46
1/25-27/15

Totals for 94146 89.46

94147 01/30/2015 CANTON'S BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: LUNCH FOR MENTOR 109.45
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MEETING ON JANUARY 27, 2015

Totals for 94147 109.45
94148 01/30/2015 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC RRHS: AMERICAN FLAGS 93.09
Totals for 94148 93.09
94149 01/30/2015 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: WINTER EDUFEST IN 82.00

COUER D'ALENE 2/4-7/15

Totals for 94149 82.00

94150 01/30/2015 CASSIA CHAPTER ISFSA BURLEY ID FS: SNA MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 144.00
OFFICE STAFF

Totals for 94150 144.00

94151 01/30/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID CHS: Spoons, bowls and 85.50

napkins for afterschool
cooking classes
Totals for 94151 85.50
94152 01/30/2015 CASSIA COUNTY JUSTIC BURLEY ID DIST: D.A.R.E. OFFICER AT 25,000.00
WHITE PINE INTERMEDIATE
SCHOOL FOR FY 2015
Totals for 94152 25,000.00
94153 01/30/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 120.00
Therapy for December 2014 1.5
hr. x $70.00 totals $105.00
Travel Time for Dec. 2014 .50
hrs. x $30.00 totals $15.00
Totals for 94153 120.00
94154 01/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DJHS 6th Grade - Social 92.45

Studies Textbooks

94154 01/30/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D OES: Composition paper 3/8" 53.17
ruled

Totals for 94154 145.62

94156 01/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: PRINTER 667.55

94156 01/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CARL PERKINS FUND:CRTC 3,199.68

GRAPHICS DESIGN: WACOM INTUOS
PEN & TOUCH MEDIUM - D

94156 01/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CO: ADOBE PROFESSIONAL FOR HR 84.12
DESK

94156 01/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CO: ADOBE PROFESSIONAL FOR HR 84.12
DESK

94156 01/30/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TITLE II-A: ADOBE ACROBAT: 84.12

AVL ACRO PRO 11 L1. ITEM NO.

2826064
Totals for 94156 4,119.59
94157 01/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.12
94157 01/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.26
94157 01/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 436.06
94157 01/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 263.81
94157 01/30/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.12
Totals for 94157 955.37
94158 01/30/2015 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY ID MEDICAID: RN Services - 400.00

December 2014 Supervisory
Visits for Personal Care and
2 New Assessments on Care
Plan's. 16 x $25.00 = $400.00
Totals for 94158 400.00
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 851.82

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,369.11
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94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 237.84
& GARBAGE
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 237.86
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 18.70
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: WATER 18.70
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 271.27
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 70.48
PYMT
94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 572.78

SEWER DEPT PYMT

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 33.94
ELECTRIC

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 65.30

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 58.90

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 188.87
PYMT

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,829.52

SEWER-DEBT PYMT

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 818.76
GARBAGE

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CHS: ELECTRIC 606.15

94162 01/30/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 22.37

Totals for 94162 12,288.37

94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 25.03

94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS -6.69

SUPPLIES-CREDIT ON RETURN

94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 6.69
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 33.92
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 17.88
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 15.95
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 128.14
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 4.19
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 22.62
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 44.52
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 15.03
94164 01/30/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 17.28

Totals for 94164 324.56
94165 01/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BALLASTS 785.00
94165 01/30/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- WALL NUTS 18.26

Totals for 94165 803.26
94166 01/30/2015 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRI KENT WA TRANS: BALLAST LIGHTS FOR 139.80

SHOP AND OFFICE

94166 01/30/2015 CONSOLIDATED ELECTRI KENT WA TRANS: EXTENSION CORD ENDS 167.94
FOR BUSES

Totals for 94166 307.74

94167 01/30/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID TITLE II-A: COACHING ACADEMY 295.92

IN SLC 1/26-29/15 368 MI +
PERDIEM
Totals for 94167 295.92
94168 01/30/2015 CRAWFORD PAINT & BOD BURLEY ID TRANS: TRUCK BUMPER REPAIR, 665.68
BUS 08-5 IN DECLO HIT PICKUP
Totals for 94168 665.68

94169 01/30/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 93.72
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
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94169 01/30/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: 481 EMPLOYEES MONTHLY 1,024.53

SUBFINDER FEE
94169 01/30/2015 CRS INCORPORATED MONTOURSVILLE PA DIST: CUSTODIAL SUBFINDER 106.50
MONTHLY FEES

Totals for 94169 1,224.75

94170 01/30/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- BOTTLED WATER 128.70

94170 01/30/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- WATER COOLER 101.25
RENTAL

94170 01/30/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- WATER COOLER 28.71

DRINKING WATER, CUPS

Totals for 94170 258.66

94171 01/30/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELECTRONICS: Robotics 184.68
Supplies

Totals for 94171 184.68

94172 01/30/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID TITLE VI-B: REIMBURSEMENT TO 75.00

DHS FOR IDLA COURSES FOR
SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
94172 01/30/2015 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO D TITLE VI-B: REIMBURSEMENT TO 75.00
DHS FOR IDLA COURSE FOR
SPECIAL EDUCATION STUDENT
Totals for 94172 150.00
94173 01/30/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN IRI OAKLEY ELEM - READING 500.52
EGGS PROGRAM RENEWAL 36-70
Totals for 94173 500.52
94174 01/30/2015 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT D MAINT: VARIOUS 215.00
SCHOOLS-PORTABLE COMPRESSOR-
NEW MOTOR
Totals for 94174 215.00
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 7.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 5.58
MINOLTA/DI2510 # 1926
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 11.99
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 13.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 181 #2800
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 4.10
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 193.94
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 448.79
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 250.45
ON KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEMENTARY: COPIER 13.12
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 25.16
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE N 113.30
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805 &

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810
94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR- COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 369.50
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KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2870,
#2875 & RISO/RN2000 #1936

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 218.71
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2820
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 10.84
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 3.98
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892 &
RISO/RN2000 #1939

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 164.77
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 6.66
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTNENANCE ON 131.07
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: STAPLES FOR THE JR HIGH 72.08
COPY MACHINE

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: STAPLES FOR COPIER IN 72.08
TEACHER'S WORK ROOM

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 16.81
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 107.33
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 131.71
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 29.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 30.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 89.45
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2821

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 34.12
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 55.27
RISO/RN2000 #0374

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 78.29
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 13.60
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

94182 01/30/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE ON 313.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

Totals for 94182 3,037.55

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: PARTS TO REPAIR RAFT 95.00
RIVER MIXER AND INSTALLATION
OF GARBAGE DISPOSAL AND DRAIN
LINE ADAPTER INV #21752

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: LABOR TO REPAIR RAFT 360.00
RIVER MIXER AND INSTALLATION
OF GARBAGE DISPOSAL AND DRAIN
LINE ADAPTER INV #21752

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME ID FS: LABOR TO REPAIR 150.00
DISHWASHER BOOSTER HEATER AT
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MT. VIEW INV #21737

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: LABOR TO REPAIR MIXER AT 180.00
RAFT RIVER INV #21782

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: CONTACTOR, SHIPPING, & 186.00
TRIP CHARGE TO WORK ON MIXER
AT RAFT RIVER INV #21782

94184 01/30/2015 FIRE & ICE QUICK FIX JEROME D FS: PARTS FOR DISHWASHER 99.00
BOOSTER HEATER AT MT. VIEW

INV #21737
Totals for 94184 1,070.00
94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2181701 1,415.09
94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON EGGS INV -92.46
#2185119
94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, EGGS INV 568.50
#2185119
94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CREDIT ON PRODUCE FOR -86.70

FEVP AT MT. VIEW

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,182.50
VIEW

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,317.60
VIEW

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 834.54
VIEW

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS, 2,205.75

FROZEN STRAWBERRIES, LONG
JOHN DONUTS INV #2183624

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2188469 1,218.88

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,388.82
DWORSHAK

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,182.50
DWORSHAK

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 957.98
DWORSHAK

94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, CEREAL, JUICE, 3,151.87

GOLDFISH BREAD INV #2191726
94189 01/30/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: BACON ROUNDS, MAYO 942.30
PACKETS, MUSTARD PACKETS INV
#2190371
Totals for 94189 16,187.17
94190 01/30/2015 FOODS INC, U S SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: POP TART PASTRIES, 877.75
GRANULATED SUGAR & PANCAKE
SYRUP INV #3806690
Totals for 94190 877.75
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE- 110.93
C13385 BEARINGS
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DRIVER ED VEHICLE -54.99
IMPALA C13385
BEARING-RETURNED

94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16660 4.68
FUEL CAP
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR TOOL ENDS FOR SHOP 4.12

TOOLS INVENTORY
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR TOOL ENDS FOR SHOP 4.12
TOOLS INVENTORY

94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: MASKING TAPE FOR SHOP 15.54
USE
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94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C16990 13.29
STT LAMP, REAR WIPER
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE C17528- 6.81
DIESEL KLEE
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DIST VEHICLE 13387, 20.72
C10451 LUBE AND AIR FILTERS
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: EARLY IH BUSES- FAN 57.99
BELT
94193 01/30/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: 2009 BUSES- FAN BELT 25.65
Totals for 94193 208.86
94194 01/30/2015 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS- LAV FAUCET 10.99
Totals for 94194 10.99
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ICE 668.64
FIGHTER
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: 4 0z CUPS, FOOD TRAYS, 1,826.04
GARBAGE BAGS INV #911937
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- E600 1,999.95
ADVANCE HEATED EXTRACTOR TO
USE THROUGHOUT DISTRICT
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 1,699.12
PAPER PRODUCTS, HAND SOAP,
SANITIZER, GLOVES,
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: GOOD SENSE AEROSOL 41.40
DEODORIZER
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SCRAPERS, 19.27
SCRAPER BLADES
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 3,332.27
PRODUCTS, CLEANING SUPPLIES,
CAN LINERS, SOAP
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 965.93
PRODUCTS, CAN LINERS, SPONGES
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAN LINERS 612.60
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- XL MOPS 120.36
94198 01/30/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: 4 0Z CUPS AND RUBBER 403.43
GLOVES INV #904346
Totals for 94198 11,689.01
94199 01/30/2015 GENERAL TECHNOLOGIES RANCHO CORDOVA CA TITLE I-A, LEP,TECH: ARRAY 2,987.76
LANGUAGE TRANSLATIONS SYSTEM
Totals for 94199 2,987.76
94200 01/30/2015 GLOBAL EQUIPMENT COM SUWANEE GA MAINT: SNOW SHOVELS 127.98
Totals for 94200 127.98
94201 01/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO FS: DOCK PLATE FOR DELIVERY 215.37
TRUCK
94201 01/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DWO, BJHW- EXHAUST FAN 88.29
MOTORS
94201 01/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DWORSHAK- NEW DRINKING 2,419.31
FOUNTAIN; DHS- NEW
THERMOSTATS AND WIRE
94201 01/30/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BJHS- STRAINER FOR MOP 95.23
SINK
Totals for 94201 2,818.20
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #610085 388.45
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: CREDIT ON BANANAS PRODUCE -20.28
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV#619585 31.54
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #620535 1,116.19
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #623296 812.99
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94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #623293 549.50
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #620533 500.16
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #616889 428.60
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #616872 413.36
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #601763 147.80
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #620939 10.00
94206 01/30/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #625961 742.26

Totals for 94206 5,120.57

94207 01/30/2015 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS LOS ANGELES CA TRANS: SHOP SUPPLY RUBBER 13.99

GLOVE DISPENSER FOR SHOP
Totals for 94207 13.99
94208 01/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS D OHS: CREDIT ON INK -135.00
CARTRIDGES, PURCHASE OF INK
CARTRIDGES FOR CLASSROOMS

94208 01/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: INK TONER 77.99
94208 01/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Ink cartridges for the 605.89
classrooms
94208 01/30/2015 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Ink cartridges for 63.98
Teachers
Totals for 94208 612.86
94209 01/30/2015 HEARING & COMMUNICAT HORSESHOE BEND ID TITLE VI-B: REPLACEMENT ITEMS 219.95

FOR FM HEARING SYSTEMS
Totals for 94209 219.95
94210 01/30/2015 HI DIRECT, INC MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 175 WATT 270.00
METAL HALIDE LAMPS
Totals for 94210 270.00
94211 01/30/2015 IASBO HAILEY D CO: IASBO SCHOOL FINANCE 175.00
WORKSHOP, MARCH 4-5, 2015
94211 01/30/2015 IASBO HAILEY D CO: IASBO SCHOOL FINANCE 115.00
WORKSHOP MARCH 4-5 2015

Totals for 94211 290.00
94212 01/30/2015 IBF, A SAFEGUARD CO. CHICAGO IL RRHS: CHECK ORDER FOR SCHOOL 168.05
Totals for 94212 168.05
94213 01/30/2015 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: BUS REGISTRATION 23.00

RENEWED C18956

Totals for 94213 23.00
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 12-1 & STOCK~ IH 326.20
BLOWERS
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TRANSMISSION FLUID FOR 359.40
NEWER BUSES
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4 ~TEMP SENSOR 71.24
KIT
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 01-7 ~ SWITCH KIT 74.39
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS #98-3 NEW TRANNY 2,959.50

AND CORE CHARGE

94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: BUS 10-4- BODY 29.65
CONNECTOR
94215 01/30/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ALL 2010 BUSES ~HEATER 422 .52

HOSE RINGS, HOSES, CLAMPS.
Totals for 94215 4,242.90
94216 01/30/2015 ISUG ANNUAL CONFEREN MOSCOW ID CO: REGISTRATION FOR FISCAL 300.00
MANAGER (3483606) & PAYROLL
CLERK (3483607) TO ATTEND
ISUG 2015 SKYWARD CONFERENCE

IN BOISE 2/2-3/15
Totals for 94216 300.00
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94217 01/30/2015 JAMES, MICHAEL BURLEY D 2/1/2015 Expense 12.00

reimbursement for Skyward
Conference.
Totals for 94217 12.00
94218 01/30/2015 JB MOBILE LLC KIMBERLY ID TRANS: BUS 12-5 ~ WHEEL 195.00
ALGINMENT & BEARING TIGHTENED

94218 01/30/2015 JB MOBILE LLC KIMBERLY D TRANS: BUS 12-5 ~CASTER WEDGE 45.00
Totals for 94218 240.00
94219 01/30/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE D MAINT: 125 V CAPACITOR 19.05
Totals for 94219 19.05
94220 01/30/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL RRHS: DIPLOMAS AND COVERS 227.25
Totals for 94220 227.25
94221 01/30/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE D FS: KETCHUP, CINNAMON AND 1,375.70

CRISPITOS INV #950880
Totals for 94221 1,375.70
94222 01/30/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL:RRHS - 11.00
PROPANE FOR BUFFERS
Totals for 94222 11.00
94223 01/30/2015 KARLSON, ASHLY HEYBURN ID TITLE I-A: SCHOOL 42.00
VISIT/OBSERVING STUDENTS
W/AUTISM @ IDAHO FALLS
ELEMENTARY 2/22-23/15
Totals for 94223 42.00
94224 01/30/2015 KELLER, ROGER KIMBERLY ID CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW + 107.12
PERDIEM 1/25-27/15

Totals for 94224 107.12
94225 01/30/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: RRHS-BELT FOR AIR 5.04
COMPRESSOR
94225 01/30/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT: DJHS, BHS- 4 BOLT 55.78
FLANGE, BELT
94225 01/30/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- BELTS FOR EXHAUST 19.80
FANS
Totals for 94225 80.62
94226 01/30/2015 KONTOS, JOHN RUPERT D CHS: ACCREDITATION REVIEW 20.88
1/25-27/15
Totals for 94226 20.88
94227 01/30/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO D TECH GRANT:DJHS- Printer ink 50.00

for classroom printers -

student use

94227 01/30/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID TECH GRANT-DJHS: Ink for 225.00
printers - student use

Totals for 94227 275.00

94228 01/30/2015 LIND, RODNEY BURLEY ID TECH: MEALS @ IETA 2015 CONF 24.00

IN BOISE 2/1-4/15
Totals for 94228 24.00
94230 01/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 7,380.36
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
4150 GAL @ 1.76650/GAL
94230 01/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,010.70
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
562 GAL @ 1.78649/GAL
94230 01/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,176.96
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
640 GAL @ 1.82709/GAL

94230 01/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 936.70
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
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561 GAL @ 1.65779/GAL
94230 01/30/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,034.65
-DYED WINTERIZED DIESEL FUEL
518 GAL @ 1.98550/GAL
Totals for 94230 11,539.37
94231 01/30/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DRINKING WATER SAMPLE 28.00
TESTING AT ALMO ELEMENTARY,
RRES, RRHS
94231 01/30/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS D MAINT: WATER SAMPLE TESTING 46.00
AT CENTRAL OFFICE

Totals for 94231 74.00
94232 01/30/2015 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FINANCE CHARGE 3.48
Totals for 94232 3.48
94233 01/30/2015 MARTINEZ, ERNIE RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: SCHOOL 42.00

VISIT/OBSERVING STUDENTS
W/AUTISM @ IDAHO FALLS
ELEMENTARY 2/22-23/15

Totals for 94233 42.00
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 198.59
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 2,422.28
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,400.17
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,190.17
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,563.71
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,358.13
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 3,906.23
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJHS 1,908.28
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,173.81
94235 01/30/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 558.24

Totals for 94235 18,679.61
94236 01/30/2015 MORRIS, KATHY BURLEY ID 2/1/2015-2/3/2015 Skyward 12.00

Conference

Totals for 94236 12.00

94237 01/30/2015 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: KEYMATH 3 TESTING 2,545.20
KITS

Totals for 94237 2,545.20
94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: CREDIT ON GRAPES -81.36
94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: YOGURT, TAQUITOS, . 1,797.68

GARBONZO BEANS, PICKLES,

TORTILLA CHIPS, TOMATO SOUP,
PEACHES INV #4952566

94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUP, PASTA, CEREAL, 811.29
CRACKERS, PRETZELS,
MARSHMALLOWS & 5 COMP TRAYS
INV #4935314

94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON STRAWBERRIES -44.00
INV #4905771

94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, SOUR CREAM, 1,115.70
HAMBURGER BUNS, PRODUCE INV
#4947983

94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: WAFFLES, HAMBURGER BUNS, 2,273.25
CORNSTARCH, FETTUCCINE, MAYO
PACKETS AND PEACHES INV
#4910698

94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE & TRAY LINERS INV 447.99

#4939443
94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: PRODUCE INV #4930561 134.13
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94242 01/30/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, FROZEN SOUP, 2,634.91

HAMBURGER BUNS, REFRIED
BEANS, PICKLES, PRODUCE,
JUICE INV #4956791

Totals for 94242 9,089.59

94243 01/30/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID TRANS: SHOP- WELDING WIRE FOR 37.29
BUS REPAIRS

Totals for 94243 37.29

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,795.83

COMMODITIES INV #SI0348072

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,146.48
COMMODITIES INV #SI0349837

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,262.01
COMMODITIES INV #SI0348074

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,240.75
COMMODITIES INV #SI0348073

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,249.40
COMMODITIES INV #SI0349839

94247 01/30/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,864.37
COMMODITIES INV #SI0349838

Totals for 94247 21,558.84
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BHS 245.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BHS 245.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT FS OFFICE 47.98
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BJHS 210.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT CHS 91.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BJHS 210.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BJHS 112.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BHS 245.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BHS 266.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS TITLE IIA: PIZZA FOR TOOLS 117.43

FOR TEACHING MEETING ON
JANUARY 21, 2015

94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT BJHS 112.00
94249 01/30/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA AT CHS 91.00

Totals for 94249 1,992.41
94250 01/30/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSEMENT ROOM 80.00

CHARGE FOR BUS DRIVER OHS
DANCE TEAM JANUARY 12, 2015,
94250 01/30/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID OHS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 106.16
SUPPLIES PURCHASED FOR
KINDNESS WEEK.
Totals for 94250 186.16
94251 01/30/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN D BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) 56.64
Brass Fasteners
94251 01/30/2015 OFFICE VALUE INC MERIDIAN 1D BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) 37.72

Manila envelopes

Totals for 94251 94.36
94252 01/30/2015 ONEWAVE NETWORKS LLC TWIN FALLS ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20,775.00
Totals for 94252 20,775.00
94253 01/30/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX TRANS: BUS REPAIR SUPPLIES- 368.59

DURA LUBE, RAZOR CUT-OFF
WHEEL SLASHER Z DISK HPT
SINGLES PENETRANT

Totals for 94253 368.59
94254 01/30/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: AGRI-SCIENCE & 111.00
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TECHNOLOGY CENTER- QRTLY
ALARM MONITORING 2/1-4/30-15
94254 01/30/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DECLO AG BLDG-QTRLY 66.00
ALARM MONITORING 2/1-4/30/15
Totals for 94254 177.00
94255 01/30/2015 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: SPARK PLUGS 5.91
FOR SPRAY RIGS
94255 01/30/2015 PETTINGILL'S AUTO PA BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: AIR FILTERS 76.80
FOR WEED SPRAYER, LAWN MOWERS
Totals for 94255 82.71
94256 01/30/2015 PITNEY BOWES FINANCI PITTSBURGH PA BJHS: Lease on postage 162.30
machine-Feb 1, 15 thru April

30, 15
Totals for 94256 162.30
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS-CIRCUT BREAKER 8.96
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CO- REPLACEMENT LAMPS 30.73
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CO- CREDIT ON RETURN -41.20
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CO- WALL LIGHTS 36.14
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS- BUSHINGS 8.78
94257 01/30/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CO- OUTSIDE LED WALL 281.25
PACKS WITH PHOTO EYES
Totals for 94257 324.66
94258 01/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
94258 01/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,963.76
94258 01/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
94258 01/30/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
Totals for 94258 3,415.54
94259 01/30/2015 POOLE, ANGELA MALTA ID IDAHO CORE: WINTER EDUFEST IN 82.00
COUER D'ALENE 2/4-7/15
Totals for 94259 82.00
94260 01/30/2015 PRIMROSE, ANNA RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: SCHOOL 42.00
VISIT/OBSERVING STUDENTS
W/AUTISM @ IDAHO FALLS
ELEMENTARY 2/22-23/15
Totals for 94260 42.00
94261 01/30/2015 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: ALL BUSES & STOCK- 941.49
STEER TIRES
Totals for 94261 941.49
94262 01/30/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 477.21
94262 01/30/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 12.52
94262 01/30/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 23.67
Totals for 94262 513.40
94263 01/30/2015 RAMSEY HEATING & ELE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP- COMPOSITOR FOR 7.00
HEATING
Totals for 94263 7.00
94264 01/30/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT IRI OAKLEY ELEM - READING 1,452.85
HORIZON TRAINING & POSTER
SETS
Totals for 94264 1,452.85
94265 01/30/2015 REGIONAL CHEM LABS, GILFORD NH TRANS: ABSORBENT DEODORIZING 334.32
ODOR CONTROL GRANULES FOR ON
THE BUSES.
Totals for 94265 334.32
94266 01/30/2015 RENAISSANCE LEARNING ST PAUL MN OES: AR Enterprise Real Time 1,625.00
Subscription

Totals for 94266 1,625.00
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94267 01/30/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19

SCHOOLS INV #11507

Totals for 94267 1,133.19
94268 01/30/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN TEXTB SALT LAKE CITY uT OHS: Literature Text Books 238.63
Totals for 94268 238.63
94269 01/30/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: CO, TRANSPORTATION- 379.98

LUMBER AND SUPPLIES FOR

SHELVES
Totals for 94269 379.98
94270 01/30/2015 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL TESTING: TEST BUBBLE SHEETS 695.62
50/50
Totals for 94270 695.62
94271 01/30/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: VISCOTONE, 88.68

BRAKE CLEANER, ELECTRIC MOTOR
CLEANER, CARB CLEANER,
LITHIUM GREASE, STARTING
FLUID, BRAKE AERSOL, BATTERY
CLEANER, BELT DRESSING, OD
ELECTRONIC CLEANER

94271 01/30/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO TECH: HAND CLEANER 40.14
Totals for 94271 128.82
94272 01/30/2015 SDS SUPPLY CORP. PLAINFIELD IL MAINT: BJHS- BEARING ASSEMBLY 229.95

FOR BOILER

Totals for 94272 229.95
94273 01/30/2015 SEARLE'S OAKLEY ID OHS: Supplies For Kindness 11.21
Week
Totals for 94273 11.21
94274 01/30/2015 SETOKI, MARY MURTAUGH ID TITLE II-A: ORFF WORKSHOP IN 30.00
NAMPA 1/24/15
Totals for 94274 30.00
94275 01/30/2015 SISTRUNK, KIMBERLIE RUPERT ID TITLE I-A: SCHOOL 42.00

VISIT/OBSERVING STUDENTS
W/AUTISM @ IDAHO FALLS
ELEMENTARY 2/22-23/15

Totals for 94275 42.00
94276 01/30/2015 SPEEDCRAFT PRINTING BURLEY ID WP: STAFF NAME PLATES 12.95
Totals for 94276 12.95
94277 01/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DWOR KITCHEN- HOSE 7.38

ADAPTER, COUPLING
94277 01/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: CREDIT ON RETURN -2.39
94277 01/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: PLUMBING SUPPLIES FOR 10.98
OAKLEY, BJHS
94277 01/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS- 22.18

O-RING KITS

94277 01/30/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: ELEMENTS 27.98
Totals for 94277 66.13
94278 01/30/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT RRHS AG: GREENHOUSE SUPPLIES 800.00
Totals for 94278 800.00
94279 01/30/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS MEETING 88.01

REFRESHMENTS 1/21/15 BURLEY
BUS GARAGE
Totals for 94279 88.01
94280 01/30/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 18.13
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC

94280 01/30/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID MAINT: MALTA- WATER SOFTENER 78.98
SALT
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Totals for 94280 97.11
94281 01/30/2015 SUN DATA SUPPLY, INC LOS ANGELES CA CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: Printer 142.95

Ink Cartridges

Totals for 94281 142.95

94282 01/30/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VACUUM 149.32
BAGS

Totals for 94282 149.32

94283 01/30/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID OHS: Microsoft Window 8 Pro 128.75

Totals for 94283 128.75

94284 01/30/2015 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: COMPLETE 599.99

TEACHER PKG FINANCIAL
WORKBOOKS, CD, GUIDE, 5-DISC

SET
Totals for 94284 599.99
94285 01/30/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: CALL FOR BIDS - 2015 87.57
BUS BID
94285 01/30/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: CALL FOR BID COMPUTERS 75.93
94285 01/30/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: CALL FOR PROPOSAL 87.57
ARCHITECTUAL
94285 01/30/2015 TIMES NEWS CINCINNATI OH BOARD: INVITATION TO BID SEAL 145.77

- HVAC REPLACEMENT

Totals for 94285 396.84
94287 01/30/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: BHS- AUDIO 234.90
CABLE/SPEAKER/PWR

SUPPLY/VOLUME CONTROL
94287 01/30/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: WP- AUDIO CABLE 56.60
3.5MM SHIELDED MM 50FT
94287 01/30/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: WP- CTE (ASTRONAUT 234.90
CL POWERED SPEAKER SYSTEM, 40
W-IN-LINE VOLUME CONTROL,
AUDIO CABLE 3.5MM SHIELDED MM
50FT.
94287 01/30/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT: WP- KRA 67.80
KRACPA35M50 (CABLE PLENTUM
3.5MM-3.5MM STEREO MALE 50F)
Totals for 94287 594.20
94288 01/30/2015 ULINE WAUKEGAN IL KFAC: Z-RACK, BOTTOM SHELF 670.60
FOR H-1978, JIFFY GARMENT
STEAMER
Totals for 94288 670.60
94290 01/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: DRY ERASE MARKERS, & 78.46
MASKING TAPE INV #195783
94290 01/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO FS: PENCILS, PENS, 129.34
CALCULATOR, CLOCK TAPE INV
#195334
94290 01/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO SPECIAL SERVICES: ENVELOPES, 106.60
FILE FOLDERS, TAPE DISPENSER,
EASEL PAD, SHARPIE MARKERS

94290 01/30/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 260.35
CARTRIDGES

Totals for 94290 574.75

94292 01/30/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 731.68

TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH TIRE &
SERVICE: (PAYING CLAUNCH INV#

19531-BUS 14-4 ~4 NEW TIRES
MOUNTED
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94292 01/30/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 185.86

TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH TIRES &
SERVICE: (PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE
INV #19511 DIST C13385 DRIVER
ED VEHICLE WHEEL ALIGNMENT
AND TIRES.)
94292 01/30/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 34.00
TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH'S TIRE
& SERVICE (PAYING CLAUNCH
TIRES INV # 19608 - DISTR
VEHICLE C10437 - TWO FRONT
TIRES DISMOUNT AND MOUNT.
94292 01/30/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN uT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 70.00
TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH'S TIRE
& SERVICE: (PAYING INV#
19459- BUS 08-2 TIRES
DISMOUNTED AND MOUNTED
Totals for 94292 1,021.54
94293 01/30/2015 THE UPS STORE BURLEY D TECH GRANT:WP- SHIPPING 16.35
CHARGES FOR TECHNOLOGY
EQUIPMENT (SPEAKER TO BE SENT
OUT FOR REPAIR)

Totals for 94293 16.35

94294 01/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ALL BUSES - PUSH IN 29.52
TAIL LIGHTS

94294 01/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TRAN, AIR FUEL & OIL 295.62

FILTERS FOR ALL BUSES

94294 01/30/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: DOME BULB FOR ALL IH 12.80
BUSES

Totals for 94294 337.94

94295 01/30/2015 VALDEZ, DELIA RUPERT ID TITLE II-A: COACHING ACADEMY 134.00

IN SLC 1/26-29/15
Totals for 94295 134.00
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC AUTO TECH: ( FORD/AAA 135.00
STUDENT AUTO SKILLS) 2015
APPLICATION FEE
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (OETC) IETA CONFERENCE 155.00
- FEB. 1-3, 2015-TECHNOLOGY
SUPERVISOR
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II-A: (ELEVATION 486) 32.72
BUSINESS LUNCH ON JANUARY 14,
2015 IN TWIN FALLS
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OHS (OFFICE DEPOT) Library 109.98
Supplies: Laminater &
Cartridge
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (NSC PEARSON) POWER 2,200.00
SCHOOL UNIVERSITY TRAINING
2/22 - 2/27/15 IN ORLANDO, FL
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (DELTA AIR) AIR FARE TO 711.20
POWER SCHOOL UNIVERSITY
TRAINING 2/22 - 2/27/15 IN
ORLANDO, FL
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: (WESTIN 266.72
SEATTLE) LODGING FOR ONE

NIGHT AT NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
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3/21-25/15
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC INFO TECH: BPA 360.00

MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC EMT: (NATIONAL EXAMS) 109.95
NATIONAL EMT EXAM & 6 MO
ONLINE EMT
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (RESERVATIONS WDW) 1,451.28
LODGING AT POWER SCHOOL
UNIVERSITY TRAINING 2/22 -
2/27/15 IN ORLANDO, FL
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: (WESTIN 266.72
SEATTLE) LODGING FOR ONE
NIGHT AT NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: (WESTIN 266.72
SEATTLE) LODGING FOR ONE
NIGHT AT NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SHORE LODGE) CREDIT -164.00
MEMO-RESERVATIONS CANCELLED
FOR SUPERINTENDENTS' MEETING
JANUARY 29 THROUGH JANUARY
31, 2015
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL SPECIAL SERVICES: (AMERICAN 1,800.00
BOARD FOR CERTIFICATION) OF
TEACHER EXCELLENCE FOR STAFF
CERTIFICATION.
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (ID STATE CAPITOL GIFT 4.75
SHOP) 2015 LEGISLATIVE
DIRECTORY
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS DRIVER 52.92
TAKING BJHS GIRLS BASKETBALL
IN TREMENTON 12/12/14
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (WAYFAIR) BOOKSHELF 102.99
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL OHS: (OFFICE DEPOT) 38.96
Calculator & File Folders
94302 01/30/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FEDERAL PROGRAMS: (WESTIN 266.72
SEATTLE) LODGING FOR ONE
NIGHT AT NATIONAL MIGRANT
CONFERENCE IN SEATTLE, WA
3/21-25/15
Totals for 94302 8,167.63
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 49.98
FOR SELF CONTAINED CLASSROOM
AT MT. VIEW ELEMENTARY -
CLOROX WIPES, BABY WIPES,
ZIPLOCK BAGS, VARIOUS SNACKS,
SCRUB BRUSH, GOOD CHOICE
STORE TREATS, AIR FRESHENER
SPRAY AND ETC.
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 43.93
FOOD SUPPLIES

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - PC 2 MINI 438.00
IPAD 1
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94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE I-A: Office 52.36

Supplies-Wireless keyboard
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 86.83

Development Meeting Supplies

for SY1415
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM MATERIALS#41 31.35
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE: SUPPLIES, 10.94

HANGING FOLDERS, DYMO LABEL
TAPE

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 150.57
FOOD & SEWING SUPPLIES

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 14.94
DECEMBER SUPPLIES

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHICS: Small 99.84

refrigerator to cool software

/tech
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT: DWOR - IPAD MINIS 398.00
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION : 17.93

FOOD/SEWING SUPPLIES
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT:DWOR - MINI IPAD, 593.67

CASES, APPLE TV, SCREEN

PROTECTORS
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA ALMO: SUPPLIES 61.46
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 34.52

FOR BEHAVIOR STUDENT

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS BUS: CLASSROOM 106.64
SUPPLIES
94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 33.29

Development Meeting Supplies
for SY1415

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: Professional 7.97
Development Meeting Supplies
for SY1415

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS FOOD PRODUCTION: 27.60
DECEMBER SUPPLIES

94308 01/30/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 135.04
SUPPLIES FOR MIGRANT STAFF
MEETING ON 12/15/2014.
SNACKS, DRINKS, DOOR PRIZES

Totals for 94308 2,394.86

94309 01/30/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ALL THOMAS BUSES - 75.80
LIGHT ASSY

94309 01/30/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: ALL BUSES - REFLECTOR 86.89

TAP,E LIGHT ASSY
Totals for 94309 162.69
94310 01/30/2015 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 08-3 ~REPAIR FUEL 3,255.26
AND ENGINE INJECTOR
94310 01/30/2015 WESTERN STATES EQUIP TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BUS 07-4 ~INJ GP FUEL 2,361.40
REPAIR INLET GRID HEATER AND
TIGHTENED RETAINING BOLTS.

Totals for 94310 5,616.66

94311 01/30/2015 WOLTERS KLUWER LAW & CHICAGO IL CO: APA BASIC GUIDE TO 495.00
PAYROLL 2015

Totals for 94311 495.00

94312 01/30/2015 WOODHOUSE, CHLOE LOGAN uT DIST: BILLBOARD DESIGN FOR 150.00

SCHOOL BOND
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Totals for 94312 150.00

Totals for checks 559,069.44
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 32,837.58 0.00 230,063.37 262,900.95
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 1,475.07 1,475.07
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 0.00 241.80 241.80
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 4,710.56 4,710.56
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 25,117.37 25,117.37
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 7,603.69 7,603.69
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 1,743.59 1,743.59
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 4,023.59 4,023.59
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 6,483.21 6,483.21
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 2,517.54 2,517.54
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 6,037.00 6,037.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 54,554.04 0.00 32,160.25 86,714.29
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 12,256.86 12,256.86
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 137,243.92 0.00 0.00 137,243.92
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 224,635.54 0.00 334,433.90 559,069.44
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